GO FOR IT! - FTKLAA 32nd ANNUAL CROSS COUNTRY 2017

(2017-04-09)
Category Results

Location: Stadium Batu Kawan, Penang Temp: 31 - 33°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: A- MEN SENIOR - 10.7KM

1 A132 MUHAIZAR BIN MOHAMAD

2 A220 ROSNIZAM BIN ROSLI

3 A131 MOHD NAZRI BIN AHMAD

4 A130 MOHD ATHIR BIN ISMAIL

5 A136 SARAVANAN SARA

6 A031 SHANNON EMMANUEL RONALD DASS
7 A033 PARATHAMAN A/L PARAMASIVAM
8 A194 AL AZIM BIN AZMI

9 A006 HAZIQ BIN MOHAMED HATTA

10 A200 AHMAD RIZA BIN AHZAHARUDIN
11  A010 MATHIVANAN A/L SIVAKUMAR

12 A027 NORHAFIFI BIN ISMAIL

13 A223 MOO CHI HAU

14  A096 KHOO KAY HAO

15  A085 MOHD AZUAN

16  A087 NEO CHI CHYN

17 A035 00l JOO WAN

18  A038 MALLWINDER SUGAMAR

19  A152 MOHD IDERIS BIN RAMLI

20  Al102 LEE WAN SIN

21 A224 MUHAMMAD HANIFF BIN ZAIN

22 Al75 MUHAMAD ASYRAF BIN KERMA

23 A128 VESTADIUS JOBI

24 A186 MUHAMAD FADHIL BIN SHAFIE

25  AO011 FAZREEN SYAMIL BIN DZUL ALBAKRI
26  A198 MOHAMMAD RAZMIR ASHRAF BIN JAILANI
27  AO30 MOHD HUSIN BIN ABD RAHMAN
28  Al66 VIAY A/L KUMAR

29  A191 IBRAHIM SYAHMI BIN SALAHUDDIN
30 Al62 ABDUL AFIF AIZAD BIN HAMDAN

31  A160 DINISH A/L MATHIVANAN

32 Al135 MOHD AZRIN BIN JOHARI

33  A004 MOHAMAD HAKIM TASNIM BIN MOHD ROSHIDI
34  A044 ANIS TAUFIK BIN ISMAIL TAUFID

35 A210 MOHD EKHROL

36  Al179 ZULFIAN VELENTINO BIN VERIUS

00:39:49
00:40:30
00:42:30
00:44:56
00:47:11
00:49:05
00:51:14
00:51:43
00:51:51
00:52:35
00:52:48
00:53:27
00:53:35
00:54:15
00:54:30
00:54:33
00:54:39
00:54:44
00:55:03
00:55:09
00:55:25
00:55:26
00:55:51
00:56:08
00:56:15
00:56:38
00:56:39
00:56:40
00:56:42
00:57:18
00:57:20
01:00:11
01:00:43
01:00:43
01:00:51
01:01:04

0:39:49
0:40:27
0:42:28
0:44:55
0:47:10
0:49:03
0:51:09
0:51:40
0:51:47
0:52:33
0:52:47
0:53:24
0:53:33
0:54:12
0:54:28
0:54:28
0:54:37
0:54:42
0:54:59
0:54:59
0:55:24
0:55:22
0:55:49
0:55:57
0:56:13
0:56:37
0:56:37
0:56:38
0:56:33
0:57:10
0:57:17
1:00:04
1:00:39
1:00:37
1:00:48
1:00:53

0:16:11
0:16:11
0:16:32
0:17:16
0:18:32
0:19:22
0:20:00
0:19:59
0:20:28
0:19:47
0:19:21
0:21:33
0:21:02
0:21:53
0:21:14
0:22:06
0:21:33
0:17:34
0:20:59
0:22:00
0:20:48
0:21:37
0:22:08
0:22:45
0:18:31
0:21:43
0:23:06
0:22:34
0:23:19
0:22:51
0:22:34
0:26:12
0:20:26
0:25:31
0:24:22
0:25:07

0:24:17
0:24:24
0:24:59
0:25:59
0:28:02
0:29:57
0:30:25
0:30:25
0:30:48
0:30:38
0:29:57
0:32:21
0:31:30
0:32:42
0:32:31
0:32:59
0:32:30
0:27:21
0:32:01
0:32:56
0:32:02
0:33:09
0:33:29
0:33:58
0:28:01
0:33:04
0:34:58
0:33:54
0:34:42
0:34:26
0:33:58
0:37:41
0:30:27
0:37:38
0:36:43
0:37:14

0:30:45
0:30:54
0:32:05
0:34:38
0:36:17
0:37:55
0:39:27
0:39:21
0:39:38
0:39:43
0:40:24
0:41:33
0:40:11
0:42:05
0:41:21
0:41:58
0:42:10
0:44:38
0:41:41
0:42:20
0:41:45
0:42:25
0:42:34
0:43:14
0:45:05
0:42:53
0:44:10
0:43:39
0:43:46
0:43:50
0:43:43
0:46:58
0:48:50
0:47:32
0:46:50
0:46:56

7:47:09
7:47:12
7:47:10
7:47:10
7:47:09
7:47:11
7:47:14
7:47:12
7:47:12
7:47:11
7:47:10
7:47:11
7:47:10
7:47:11
7:47:10
7:47:14
7:47:10
7:47:10
7:47:12
7:47:18
7:47:10
7:47:12
7:47:10
7:47:20
7:47:11
7:47:10
7:47:11
7:47:11
7:47:17
7:47:16
7:47:11
7:47:15
7:47:12
7:47:15
7:47:12
7:47:20

8:26:58
8:27:38
8:29:38
8:32:04
8:34:19
8:36:13
8:38:22
8:38:51
8:38:59
8:39:43
8:39:56
8:40:35
8:40:43
8:41:23
8:41:38
8:41:41
8:41:47
8:41:52
8:42:11
8:42:17
8:42:33
8:42:34
8:42:59
8:43:16
8:43:23
8:43:47
8:43:47
8:43:48
8:43:50
8:44:26
8:44:28
8:47:19
8:47:51
8:47:52
8:48:00
8:48:13



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

A170
Ale4
A168
Al177
Al63
A219
A046
A181
A153
A188
Al54
A007
Al84
A067
A213
A205
A036
A199
Al44
A193
Al76
A157
A207
A009
A052
A185
A202
A201
A183
A192
Al165
A159
A182
Al04
A041
A156
A058
Al71
A155
A079
A074
Al151
A139
A196
A138

MUHAMMAD SYIHABUDDIN BIN SUBLE
MOHD RUZAIMI BIN ADAM

FAISAL BIN SALLEH

MOHD AAZRUL BIN ISMAIL

MEGAT MOHD HAFFIZUDDIN BIN MEGAT YAACOB
MOHD NAZRI BIN HAMZAH

YUTHIKA NADEESHA PEIRIS

SHAHIN BIN SAHARUDDIN

ROSNIZAM BIN ROSLI

MOHD SUHAILI BIN ABDULLAH

WAN MOHAMMAD FAIZHAQIMI BIN WAN
MUHAMMAD AIDEAL REDZHAN BIN ABDUL
SUDESH KUMAR A/L SANGARAN

TAN KAH HUA

ASP AZLAN

MUHAMMAD ZULHILMI BIN YUSOF

QUAH CHUN MENG

MOHAMAD SYARAFUDDIN BIN MAMAT MOKHTAR
YONG KAH LOO

MOHD AMIRUDDIN BIN AZIZ JAFFAR
MUHAMMAD IZZAT BIN AYOB

MUHAMAD SHAHRIMAN BIN OTHMAN
RAZMIL SHAH BIN JEMAL

MOHD SHAPUDIN BIN SUHAILIE
MOHAMAD AZMIR BIN SHAIBATUL KHADRI
VINOD A/L MAHENDRAN

MOHAMAD HAFIZ BIN SULONG

KARTIK A/L VASANTHAN

MUHAMMAD AFDHAL BIN ABDUL RAZAK
MOHD HAFIZ BIN ZAINUDDIN
GANESHWARAN A/L RAJAH
MUHAMADRAHAIZAD BIN MAT SALLEH
NURHASAN BIN KHALID

LIM SEONG PEK

ZULFADZLI TEH MOHD HISHAMUDDIN TEH
AMIRUL NAIM BIN MOHAMAD

MOHD SHARIZAL BIN AINUL

MUHAMMAD FAHMI HUSNI BIN DINA
MOHAMMAD AZLAN BIN MOHD ZUBIR
MUHAMMAD AMEEN HAMIDI BIN MOHD
WONG TECK SING

AHMAD ROZAIMI BIN NASIR

NAHIZ

FAQIH BIN ZULKIFLEE

AHMAD NAZRIN ISHAK

01:01:30
01:01:46
01:01:53
01:01:54
01:02:00
01:03:11
01:04:06
01:04:20
01:04:24
01:04:27
01:04:28
01:04:37
01:04:40
01:04:48
01:04:50
01:04:56
01:05:11
01:05:19
01:05:24
01:05:25
01:05:28
01:05:36
01:05:37
01:05:40
01:05:42
01:05:54
01:06:15
01:06:15
01:06:21
01:06:36
01:06:42
01:06:45
01:07:04
01:07:13
01:07:26
01:07:36
01:08:06
01:08:09
01:08:50
01:08:51
01:09:06
01:09:16
01:09:30
01:09:36
01:10:13

1:01:26
1:01:38
1:01:43
1:01:50
1:01:56
1:03:09
1:03:59
1:04:11
1:04:21
1:04:19
1:04:24
1:04:34
1:04:33
1:04:46
1:04:43
1:04:53
1:05:03
1:05:12
1:05:21
1:05:20
1:05:20
1:05:29
1:05:31
1:05:34
1:05:41
1:05:48
1:06:09
1:06:08
1:06:13
1:06:32
1:06:38
1:06:35
1:06:54
1:07:03
1:07:11
1:07:32
1:08:00
1:08:04
1:08:46
1:08:41
1:09:02
1:09:11
1:09:28
1:09:31
1:10:10

0:22:18
0:23:47
0:25:54
0:24:13
0:21:56
0:24:50
0:25:31
0:25:24
0:25:13
0:24:59
0:24:20
0:25:40
0:25:54
0:25:37
0:24:58
0:22:09
0:26:17
0:24:22
0:23:33
0:24:56
0:25:54
0:26:32
0:27:55
0:25:20
0:25:41
0:26:11
0:26:39
0:26:37
0:26:19
0:25:34
0:25:57
0:25:23
0:25:17
0:26:16
0:25:43
0:24:24
0:26:38
0:25:20
0:26:30
0:26:44
0:25:02
0:26:47
0:28:38
0:25:28
0:28:37

0:34:21
0:36:57
0:38:23
0:36:52
0:35:04
0:37:37
0:38:13
0:38:58
0:38:22
0:37:51
0:37:33
0:38:31
0:38:29
0:38:44
0:37:51
0:34:12
0:39:09
0:38:28
0:35:37
0:39:45
0:39:27
0:39:27
0:40:43
0:38:25
0:38:53
0:39:38
0:39:36
0:39:36
0:39:04
0:39:39
0:39:26
0:39:02
0:38:29
0:39:58
0:38:56
0:39:57
0:39:57
0:39:57
0:40:13
0:40:23
0:39:22
0:40:27
0:42:23
0:39:56
0:42:23

0:44:31
0:47:57
0:48:38
0:47:05
0:46:33
0:48:16
0:48:50
0:48:57
0:48:40
0:49:26
0:48:55
0:49:17
0:49:52
0:49:20
0:49:24
0:44:33
0:50:17
0:49:28
0:45:38
0:50:17
0:49:51
0:50:16
0:51:04
0:49:29
0:49:59
0:50:47
0:51:02
0:51:02
0:50:33
0:51:07
0:50:44
0:50:50
0:49:30
0:50:47
0:50:25
0:51:34
0:51:13
0:51:26
0:51:43
0:51:47
0:52:19
0:52:29
0:54:22
0:52:28
0:54:36

7:47:13
7:47:17
7:47:19
7:47:13
7:47:13
7:47:10
7:47:16
7:47:17
7:47:12
7:47:16
7:47:13
7:47:11
7:47:16
7:47:10
7:47:16
7:47:12
7:47:16
7:47:16
7:47:11
7:47:14
7:47:17
7:47:16
7:47:14
7:47:14
7:47:10
7:47:15
7:47:14
7:47:15
7:47:17
7:47:13
7:47:13
7:47:19
7:47:19
7:47:19
7:47:24
7:47:13
7:47:15
7:47:13
7:47:13
7:47:18
7:47:13
7:47:13
7:47:11
7:47:14
7:47:12

8:48:38
8:48:54
8:49:01
8:49:02
8:49:08
8:50:19
8:51:14
8:51:28
8:51:32
8:51:35
8:51:37
8:51:45
8:51:48
8:51:56
8:51:59
8:52:04
8:52:19
8:52:28
8:52:32
8:52:33
8:52:36
8:52:45
8:52:45
8:52:48
8:52:50
8:53:03
8:53:23
8:53:23
8:53:29
8:53:44
8:53:50
8:53:54
8:54:12
8:54:21
8:54:35
8:54:45
8:55:14
8:55:17
8:55:58
8:55:59
8:56:14
8:56:24
8:56:38
8:56:44
8:57:21



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

A148 MOHAMMAD HANIFF BIN OTHMAN

A149 MUHAMAD NUR ADHWA BIN MAT ZAUKI
A020 HARRIS DZULKARNAIN BIN AHMAD SHAFRUL
A032 SUAJIN HUNG

A169 DIDI IZWAN BIN MAT NAWI

A173 KHAIRUL ANUAR BIN ROSLI

A066 MOHD JALIL BIN ESMAN

A174 MUHAMAD SAIFUDDIN BIN CHE ANAWA
A197 RANVEER SINGH PURBA A/L SANTOKH SINGH
A076 HAFIZAN BIN HASAN

A048 AZMAN AMAT

A140 MOHD AMYRUL BIN ABDULLAH

A039 QUAH CHUN HO

A221 FOO HUAT YONG

A014 MOHD FAZLY BIN ABDUL GHANI

A034 VERAN A/L ASOKAN

A204 ARLANSRISKIANYANSAH BIN ALIUDDIN

A203 AL NAIM ADNIN BIN MOHD RODZI

A040 VIGNESH NAMBIAR

A129 TAN WAH LEONG

A065 MOHAMMAD SYAMIM BIN MOHD KHAIRUDDIN
Al161 AUGUSTINE ANAK KIYUN

Al178

A081 KATHIRASEM G SUBRAMANIAM

A187 MOHAMED SHAREFUDDEN BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
A180 MOHD SUFRI BIN ZAMARAH @ ZAMBRAH
A208 MUHAMMAD MIQDAD BIN ABDUL MANAB
A150 MOHD RIDZUAN BIN MOHD ZAIN

A103 DANNY LOH KIEN WOEI

A008 MUHAMMAD KAMAL BIN NORDIN

A212 KHAIRUL ANWAR

A137 SALAHUDDIN BIN AHMAD

A098 TAN SIEW TENG

A083 MOHD RAZAIE JANODI

A084 QUIN EMPARAN

A005 MOHD KHAIRUL SALLEH BIN MOHD KAMSANI
A0O51 MOHAMAD AZRUL BIN ADNAN

A075 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN LANUDDIN

A042 CHOW KIM LOY

A080 TEY BOON HAU

A190 NURAZMI FAZREEN BIN MOHD SOLEHAN

A195 DATO MOHD HANAFI AL SAGAP BIN DATO AHMAD

A189 MOHAMMAD FAZREEZ IZZUAN BIN MOHD FAZEL
A093 AZFARUDDIN BIN ARIPIN
Al111 AZLIMEE BIN NORDEN

01:10:19
01:10:20
01:10:22
01:10:22
01:10:30
01:10:49
01:10:57
01:11:05
01:11:34
01:11:36
01:11:46
01:11:56
01:12:10
01:12:12
01:12:39
01:12:41
01:13:07
01:13:07
01:13:18
01:13:45
01:13:48
01:13:50
01:13:52
01:13:56
01:14:03
01:14:17
01:15:16
01:15:30
01:17:09
01:17:28
01:18:58
01:19:09
01:19:35
01:19:38
01:20:14
01:20:18
01:21:22
01:21:30
01:21:49
01:21:55
01:22:11
01:22:12
01:22:18
01:22:36
01:22:46

1:10:09
1:10:11
1:10:11
1:10:12
1:10:18
1:10:38
1:10:55
1:10:55
1:11:30
1:11:24
1:11:43
1:11:47
1:12:03
1:12:08
1:12:27
1:12:40
1:13:00
1:12:58
1:13:14
1:13:28
1:13:46
1:13:42
1:13:47
1:13:46
1:13:59
1:14:06
1:15:10
1:15:20
1:16:59
1:17:25
1:18:51
1:18:57
1:19:32
1:19:33
1:20:08
1:20:09
1:21:10
1:21:19
1:21:42
1:21:48
1:22:03
1:22:04
1:22:12
1:22:30
1:22:41

0:27:12
0:26:31
0:26:40
0:28:05
0:27:33
0:27:19
0:27:13
0:27:33
0:27:00
0:27:25
0:27:42
0:26:41
0:26:54
0:28:22
0:27:49
0:29:20
0:27:53
0:27:55
0:30:09
0:30:42
0:27:22
0:27:29
0:27:37
0:29:41
0:28:42
0:27:15
0:30:38
0:28:36
0:29:09
0:25:40
0:30:56
0:28:40
0:29:55
0:33:14
0:33:14
0:31:19
0:32:08
0:30:44
0:32:02
0:31:24
0:31:18
0:31:18
0:31:19
0:31:45
0:33:43

0:41:17
0:40:19
0:39:58
0:41:52
0:42:07
0:42:16
0:40:58
0:42:15
0:42:31
0:41:39
0:42:08
0:40:56
0:42:24
0:42:36
0:41:58
0:43:29
0:42:33
0:42:32
0:44:24
0:45:12
0:42:26
0:42:19
0:42:29
0:43:40
0:43:53
0:42:32
0:45:55
0:44:07
0:45:06
0:42:31
0:46:59
0:44:28
0:46:53
0:47:49
0:47:54
0:46:32
0:49:38
0:46:18
0:47:46
0:50:22
0:47:24
0:47:24
0:47:24
0:48:31
0:49:53

0:52:50
0:52:56
0:52:21
0:54:05
0:54:26
0:54:41
0:53:04
0:54:13
0:54:43
0:54:38
0:54:16
0:54:34
0:54:11
0:54:48
0:54:18
0:55:35
0:54:52
0:55:09
0:57:03
0:57:19
0:56:07
0:55:30
0:56:25
0:56:21
0:56:45
0:54:43
0:58:13
0:56:50
0:58:22
0:56:51
1:00:23
0:58:21
1:00:03
1:00:28
1:00:08
0:59:48
1:03:16
1:00:14
1:01:08
1:03:56
1:02:19
1:02:20
1:01:52
1:02:52
1:03:35

7:47:19
7:47:18
7:47:20
7:47:19
7:47:20
7:47:19
7:47:11
7:47:19
7:47:12
7:47:21
7:47:12
7:47:17
7:47:16
7:47:12
7:47:20
7:47:10
7:47:16
7:47:18
7:47:12
7:47:26
7:47:11
7:47:17
7:47:13
7:47:19
7:47:13
7:47:20
7:47:15
7:47:18
7:47:19
7:47:12
7:47:15
7:47:21
7:47:12
7:47:14
7:47:14
7:47:17
7:47:21
7:47:20
7:47:15
7:47:16
7:47:17
7:47:16
7:47:14
7:47:15
7:47:14

8:57:27
8:57:28
8:57:31
8:57:31
8:57:38
8:57:57
8:58:05
8:58:14
8:58:42
8:58:44
8:58:54
8:59:04
8:59:19
8:59:20
8:59:47
8:59:49
9:00:16
9:00:16
9:00:26
9:00:53
9:00:56
9:00:59
9:01:00
9:01:04
9:01:11
9:01:25
9:02:24
9:02:38
9:04:17
9:04:36
9:06:06
9:06:17
9:06:43
9:06:46
9:07:22
9:07:26
9:08:30
9:08:39
9:08:57
9:09:03
9:09:20
9:09:20
9:09:26
9:09:44
9:09:54



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Al172
Al67
A206
A094
Al47
A022
Al145
A133
A021
A218
A092
A054
A091
A045
A086
A043
A233
A012
A055
A069
A095
A049
A215
Al46
AO057
A060
A071
A001
Al19
A105
A106
A234
Al12
A056
A097
A158
A209
A025
A003
A059
AO61
AO64
A037
A070
A082

MOHAMAD KHAIRUL BIN SALLEHUDEIN
MUHAMMAD ASYIK BIN ARIFFIN
HAFIZI BIN MOHD LASA

MOHD AIZUDDIN BIN ABD GHANI
MUHAMAD AZRI BIN ROSLI

CHAN CHUN HOER

MOHD RASIT BIN NGAHADI

AKMAL SAIFUL NIZAM

LIEW SEAL HONG

MUKHSYEN AMNA

MOHD SHEREL AZWAL B AHMAD SHARIFF
BRIAN MAKEPEACE

DAVID HEMPERLY

MUHAMMAD AJRUN ARIQ BIN AZMAN
GOH TIAN-HAN

MOHD AIZAT BIN MADZLAN

PARAMATEMA A/L SHASHEDAHRAN PILLAI
MOHD SHAH REZA BIN MD YUSOF
KANAN A/L SIVAPRAGASAM

IZENAN BASAR

LAU WILSON

NORMANSUNNY MOHD JABIDIN
MOHD SYUKOR BIN YAAKOB

MOHD BADRI BIN AMAT

MUHAMMAD KAMAL FIKRI BIN HARUN
MOHAMAD AZRIN BIN MD SADRI
MANOHARAN PREM KUMAR

WONG YEONG BIN

YEOH CHIN HANN

WONG KOK SOON

DAMIAN BOO GING HANG
MUHAMMAD BIN HAMID

RIDUAN BIN RAMLI

MOHAMAD FIRDAUS BIN ABDULLAH
NOR SHAIFUL IKHWAN

HELMIE BIN ARIS

WONG SOON YEE

MOHAMMAD AMRIL BIN NORSAL
MUHAMMAD HAZMAN BIN MOHD SABRI
CHAI TZE KIAN

CHONG KIEN HEONG

THANABALAN ANDY

LEE WEI LEK

01:23:18
01:23:18
01:23:24
01:24:26
01:24:40
01:25:51
01:26:52
01:27:00
01:27:52
01:27:56
01:28:20
01:28:29
01:28:37
01:29:13
01:29:13
01:29:18
01:29:23
01:29:53
01:30:50
01:31:45
01:33:42
01:33:59
01:34:17
01:35:33
01:35:56
01:36:27
01:36:27
01:36:34
01:37:05
01:37:23
01:37:24
01:37:27
01:37:32
01:37:32
01:37:43
01:38:09
01:38:09
01:38:23
01:39:57
01:40:00
01:42:16
01:43:20
01:44:08
01:44:59
01:45:17

1:23:08
1:23:08
1:23:22
1:24:20
1:24:35
1:25:47
1:26:48
1:26:48
1:27:40
1:27:52
1:28:14
1:28:21
1:28:29
1:29:10
1:28:57
1:29:03
1:29:10
1:29:49
1:30:39
1:31:33
1:33:38
1:33:50
1:34:02
1:35:28
1:35:45
1:36:20
1:36:16
1:36:28
1:37:03
1:37:09
1:37:09
1:37:23
1:37:27
1:37:21
1:37:39
1:38:04
1:38:03
1:38:09
1:39:48
1:39:46
1:42:09
1:43:14
1:44:02
1:44:46
1:45:12

0:30:34
0:30:34
0:32:41
0:30:26
0:33:34
0:36:17
0:34:18
0:31:00
0:32:57
0:35:43
0:33:18
0:32:37
0:33:05
0:34:25
0:35:50
0:33:41
0:35:36
0:34:14
0:33:44
0:33:54
0:36:53
0:35:19
0:35:07
0:34:24
0:36:14
0:34:00
0:36:31
0:37:44
0:36:29
0:37:25
0:37:25
0:36:30
0:34:38
0:33:24
0:36:57
0:38:52
0:38:52
0:36:06
0:36:11
0:37:51
0:39:17
0:37:23
0:42:31
0:47:06
0:39:31

0:48:53
0:48:55
0:48:53
0:46:29
0:50:52
0:53:09
0:51:50
0:49:09
0:51:24
0:53:36
0:51:33
0:50:05
0:51:22
0:53:05
0:53:19
0:52:19
0:52:39
0:53:06
0:51:39
0:51:04
0:55:56
0:54:33
0:53:38
0:53:19
0:55:38
0:51:40
0:54:52
0:58:47
0:56:02
0:56:27
0:56:27
0:57:58
0:53:35
0:51:38
0:56:54
0:58:55
0:58:55
0:55:15
0:55:36
0:58:58
1:00:12
0:58:36
1:03:00
1:06:00
0:59:56

1:02:48
1:02:50
1:02:38
1:00:19
1:06:48
1:06:24
1:06:57
1:04:07
1:08:05
1:08:12
1:06:52
1:06:08
1:06:40
1:06:35
1:08:00
1:05:38
1:07:59
1:08:19
1:07:13
1:07:53
1:12:14
1:08:46
1:10:40
1:09:30
1:11:33
1:09:16
1:12:21
1:14:51
1:13:02
1:12:11
1:12:12
1:13:10
1:11:34
1:08:50
1:14:44
1:15:09
1:15:08
1:12:36
1:11:59
1:14:51
1:18:47
1:16:39
1:19:33
1:22:23
1:17:16

7:47:19
7:47:19
7:47:11
7:47:14
7:47:14
7:47:12
7:47:13
7:47:20
7:47:21
7:47:13
7:47:15
7:47:17
7:47:16
7:47:12
7:47:25
7:47:23
7:47:22
7:47:13
7:47:19
7:47:20
7:47:13
7:47:18
7:47:23
7:47:14
7:47:20
7:47:16
7:47:20
7:47:15
7:47:10
7:47:23
7:47:23
7:47:13
7:47:13
7:47:20
7:47:13
7:47:13
7:47:14
7:47:23
7:47:17
7:47:23
7:47:16
7:47:14
7:47:15
7:47:21
7:47:14

9:10:26
9:10:26
9:10:33
9:11:34
9:11:48
9:12:59
9:14:01
9:14:08
9:15:00
9:15:04
9:15:28
9:15:37
9:15:45
9:16:21
9:16:22
9:16:26
9:16:31
9:17:01
9:17:58
9:18:53
9:20:50
9:21:07
9:21:25
9:22:41
9:23:05
9:23:35
9:23:35
9:23:42
9:24:13
9:24:31
9:24:32
9:24:36
9:24:40
9:24:40
9:24:51
9:25:17
9:25:17
9:25:31
9:27:05
9:27:08
9:29:24
9:30:28
9:31:17
9:32:07
9:32:26



172
173
174
175

O O OO0 oo oo oo

0

A222 MOHD HUSAIRY B.ABD.HAMID

A088 MOHD AMIERUL SHARAFI BIN SHAHARIZAN
A120 WONG TSU KONG

A047 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AKMAL BIN ZULKIFLI
Al143 MOHD FARHAN BIN ABDUL AZIZ

A134 AHMAD MUNSIF BIN MUHAMAD YUSOFF
A073 NAVEE JAYAKUMAR

A072 LETCHUMANAN MURUGASON

A214 EEO CHEE LIP

A028 DAMIAN CHEAH

A100 SHANUTHRAN A/L RAMASAMY

Al141 JEFF HO HUI TEONG

A015 AHMAD FAUZI BIN MUHARI

A235

A002 WONG TZIAK YUEN

01:45:31
01:49:39
01:51:43
01:55:20
02:01:10
01:54:04
01:59:11
01:59:09
01:01:38
01:44:45
01:54:25
01:55:06
01:15:32
01:55:01
02:01:39

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 09-Apr-17 at 1:50:54 PM

1:45:23
1:49:35
1:51:41
1:55:10
1:51:00
1:53:52
1:58:58
1:58:56
0:51:31
1:44:34
1:54:22
1:44:47
1:15:17
1:54:58
2:01:33

0:39:55
0:39:59
0:42:10
0:41:42
1:03:37
0:49:11
0:48:33
0:48:29
0:36:00
0:42:58
0:53:31
1:06:41
N/A
0:47:12
0:48:16

0:59:28
1:00:56
1:04:46
1:04:23
N/A
1:13:21
1:16:34
1:16:33
N/A
1:05:44
N/A
N/A
N/A
1:11:27
1:36:17

1:16:41
1:18:31
1:23:30
1:22:34
1:25:54
N/A
N/A
N/A
0:46:35
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

7:47:17
7:47:12
7:47:10
7:47:19
7:57:19
7:47:21
7:47:21
7:47:21
7:57:16
7:47:19
7:47:11
7:57:27
7:47:23
7:47:12
7:47:14

9:32:39
9:36:47
9:38:51
9:42:29
9:48:19
9:41:12
9:46:19
9:46:17
8:48:46
9:31:53
9:41:33
9:42:14
9:02:40
9:42:09
9:48:47

Disqualified by AA



GO FORIT! - FTKLAA 32nd ANNUAL CROSS COUNTRY 2017
(2017-04-09)

Category Results
Location: Stadium Batu Kawan, Penang Temp: 31 - 33°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: B - MEN JUNIOR VETERAN - 10.7KM

O 00 N O U B WN -

O o0 W WWWWNNNNNNNNNDNERRPRRR 2 P P P B2
A WNPFPOOVOMNOOUDE WNEREROOOWOWNOULEWNRELO

B2055 VIJAYAN A/L PONNUSAMY
B2028 GOH ENG HWA

B2044 BADRUL HISHAM BIN MOHAMED KASSIM

B2014 DIVAGARAN S/O SUBRAMANIAM
B2026 SANDRA SEKARAN A/L K.K.GOPAL
B2002 MORALIKRISHNA KRISHNAN
B2029 SYED ZUHAIR BIN SYED HASSAN
B2021 JAGDAVE SINGH A/L AVTAR SINGH
B2013 THANABALAN SUBRAMANIAM
B2056 G. SURESH KUMAR

B2017 KHOO BOO SOON

B2025 MAHADIR SULAIMAN

B2019 ZUREDISHAM BIN ZULKEFLI
B2042 SAIFUL AZHAR

B2031 SYAHRIR ABDULLAH

B2054 LEE MIN CHIN

B2052 AHMAD JOHAN BIN ABU BAKAR
B2015 WONG SAI WAI

B2018 BU CHEW WOEI

B2033 KHOO BOO KEONG

B2051 AZAM BIN AZMAN

B2050 CHEOK KHAI LEK

B2012 YEW TIONG HENG

B2053 SIVANANTHAN RAMAKRISHNA
B2041 SYAMSIR BIN NURDIN

B2027 SHAIFUL BAHRIN BIN ABDUL RADZI
B2016 RAYSON PANG

B2030 GEEVERUGHESE C GEORGE
B2048 MOHAMAD ALl B.AWANG

B2020 AIRUN ISAM ARIFIN

B2024 TAN JOO KEONG

B2032 THANASEGAR A/L RADAKRISHNAN
B2023 NOR AZMI BIN MD YUNOS

B2007 SOHAN NEUMAL PEIRIS

B2043 AHMAD FAIZA BIN ABDUL MAJID
B2049 INPS AWANG

00:47:03
00:52:39
00:55:24
00:57:04
01:00:01
01:00:53
01:01:08
01:01:35
01:01:49
01:03:35
01:11:43
01:11:47
01:14:13
01:14:56
01:17:12
01:17:35
01:18:26
01:19:31
01:20:06
01:21:12
01:23:39
01:24:01
01:24:48
01:25:06
01:25:17
01:29:25
01:39:27
01:39:54
01:40:10
01:41:01
01:41:19
01:42:11
01:46:26
01:54:33
01:52:39
01:07:23

0:47:01
0:52:37
0:55:22
0:57:02
0:59:59
1:00:52
1:01:05
1:01:32
1:01:47
1:03:33
1:11:41
1:11:40
1:14:11
1:14:44
1:17:04
1:17:32
1:18:16
1:19:29
1:20:03
1:21:09
1:23:29
1:23:53
1:24:45
1:25:01
1:25:12
1:29:09
1:39:19
1:39:45
1:40:01
1:40:45
1:41:13
1:42:02
1:46:21
1:54:30
1:52:32
1:07:14

0:18:56
0:20:30
0:21:48
0:22:13
0:24:03
0:20:27
0:24:20
0:25:25
0:24:07
0:25:58
0:29:13
0:29:30
0:28:28
0:30:10
0:31:08
0:29:53
0:31:37
0:31:52
0:28:56
0:32:07
0:33:11
0:33:20
0:33:46
0:34:05
0:32:27
0:33:40
0:37:17
0:40:03
0:39:00
0:37:57
0:39:19
0:40:13
0:41:22
0:47:45
0:46:37
0:28:43

0:18:56
0:20:30
0:21:48
0:22:13
0:24:03
0:20:27
0:24:20
0:25:25
0:24:07
0:25:58
0:29:13
0:29:30
0:28:28
0:30:10
0:31:08
0:29:53
0:31:37
0:31:52
0:28:56
0:32:07
0:33:11
0:33:20
0:33:46
0:34:05
0:32:27
0:33:40
0:37:17
0:40:03
0:39:00
0:37:57
0:39:19
0:40:13
0:41:22
0:47:45
0:46:37
0:28:43

0:36:30
0:40:09
0:42:38
0:44:00
0:45:54
0:49:06
0:46:10
0:48:34
0:47:57
0:49:30
0:56:39
0:55:35
0:56:24
0:56:46
0:59:32
1:00:04
1:00:33
1:00:57
1:00:18
1:01:08
1:03:54
1:03:43
1:05:42
1:03:51
1:03:07
1:06:25
1:14:27
1:17:49
1:16:01
1:13:22
1:14:49
1:17:57
1:21:15
1:27:55
N/A
N/A

7:47:10
7:47:10
7:47:11
7:47:10
7:47:11
7:47:10
7:47:11
7:47:12
7:47:10
7:47:11
7:47:11
7:47:16
7:47:11
7:47:20
7:47:16
7:47:12
7:47:19
7:47:11
7:47:11
7:47:11
7:47:18
7:47:16
7:47:12
7:47:13
7:47:14
7:47:24
7:47:17
7:47:17
7:47:18
7:47:24
7:47:14
7:47:17
7:47:13
7:47:12
7:47:15
7:47:18

8:34:11
8:39:47
8:42:32
8:44:12
8:47:10
8:48:02
8:48:16
8:48:43
8:48:57
8:50:43
8:58:51
8:58:55
9:01:22
9:02:04
9:04:20
9:04:43
9:05:34
9:06:39
9:07:14
9:08:20
9:10:47
9:11:09
9:11:56
9:12:14
9:12:25
9:16:33
9:26:35
9:27:02
9:27:18
9:28:09
9:28:27
9:29:19
9:33:34
9:41:41
9:39:47
8:54:31



0  B2011YAP KIM CHOR 02:00:47 2:00:31 0:53:58 N/A N/A 7:47:25 9:47:55

0  B2005 MOHD SYARI BIN MOHAMAD SHAARI 01:55:04 1:54:59 0:44:24 0:44:24 N/A 7:47:13 9:42:12

0  B2004 MUHAMMAD AFIQ GILBERT BIN ABDULLAH 01:54:39 1:54:37 0:53:31 N/A N/A 7:47:11 9:41:47
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 09-Apr-17 at 2:09:41 PM



GO FORIT! - FTKLAA 32nd ANNUAL CROSS COUNTRY 2017

(2017-04-09)

Category Results

Location: Stadium Batu Kawan, Penang Temp: 31 - 33°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: C- WOMEN SENIOR - 6.7KM

1 C3056 TAN MEI WAI 00:43:24 0:43:20 0:21:53 0:30:44 7:57:16 8:40:35
2 C3036 SRISUGANYAA NADERAJA 00:46:48 0:46:46 0:23:46 0:33:22 7:57:14 8:43:59
3 C3002 NOR MAHIZATUL AZIERA BT MD RAMLAN 00:48:10 0:48:08 0:24:02 0:33:59 7:57:15 8:45:22
4 C3066 JOANNE CUNNINGHAM 00:50:22 0:50:17 0:25:27 0:36:03 7:57:17 8:47:33
5 C3047 SIM LOOI VOOI 00:51:32 0:51:29 0:26:01 0:36:41 7:57:15 8:48:44
6 C3094 NUR NADIA BINTI AHMAD SHUKRI 00:51:56 0:51:53 0:24:31 0:34:53 7:57:15 8:49:07
7 C3107 ELAINE TAN Al WEI 00:54:10 0:54:07 0:27:27 0:38:18 7:57:15 8:51:22
8 C3099 KURNIA BINTI HUSSEIN 00:55:27 0:55:22 0:27:42 0:39:23 7:57:17 8:52:38
9 C3034 RAFEEZA HAMDAN 00:56:35 0:56:28 0:29:08 0:40:35 7:57:19 8:53:46
10 C3093 ERMA BINTI RASMI 00:57:13 0:57:08 0:28:07 0:40:40 7:57:17 8:54:24
11 C3082 NUR HAZIMAH BINTI ABU BAKAR 01:00:46 1:00:37 0:29:19 0:43:00 7:57:22 8:57:58
12 C3090 NOORLAILA BINTI KAIRUDIN 01:01:10 1:01:04 0:30:36 0:42:59 7:57:18 8:58:22
13 C3095 NURUL FARHANA BINTI FADZIL 01:02:44 1:02:38 0:31:50 0:45:03 7:57:17 8:59:55
14 C3113 NURFAZREEN 01:03:44 1:03:41 0:31:51 0:45:53 7:57:15 9:00:56
15 C3076 NOR HANISAH BT ABDUL HAN 01:03:55 1:03:46 0:30:32 0:44:44 7:57:22 9:01:07
16 C3086 NOORAZIMA BT HAMIZAN 01:04:13 1:04:07 0:30:41 0:44:32 7:57:18 9:01:25
17 C3085 KHAIRILJULIANA BT MAT NAWI 01:05:04 1:04:56 0:33:23 0:46:37 7:57:20 9:02:15
18 C3084 SHAHIDATUL 01:05:04 1:04:57 0:33:24 0:46:39 7:57:19 9:02:15
19 C3098 AMARIJIT KAURA A/P MOR SINGH 01:05:36 1:05:30 0:33:12 0:46:51 7:57:18 9:02:47
20 C3075 NUR SABIRAH BT RAMLEE 01:06:46 1:06:36 0:33:28 0:47:07 7:57:22 9:03:57
21 C3074 NUR ATIRA HUSNA BT ABDUL RANI 01:06:46 1:06:36 0:33:29 0:47:02 7:57:21 9:03:57
22 C3077 NURUL SHARINA BT ANUAR 01:08:07 1:07:59 0:33:14 0:47:10 7:57:20 9:05:18
23 C3083 KHALPNA A/P RAJANDHIRAN 01:08:08 1:07:59 0:33:09 0:47:09 7:57:20 9:05:19
24 C3091 PATIMAH BINTI PAWAWOI 01:08:18 1:08:14 0:33:50 0:48:08 7:57:16 9:05:30
25 C3097 NUR SYUHADA BINTI MOHD ASARI 01:08:35 1:08:28 0:36:07 0:50:12 7:57:19 9:05:46
26 C3092 SHARIFAH NURLIN ATIQAH BT WAN IDRUS 01:08:49 1:08:43 0:36:08 0:50:14 7:57:19 9:06:01
27 C3096 ROHAYU BINTI JAAFAR 01:08:50 1:08:43 0:36:08 0:50:14 7:57:19 9:06:01
28 C3110 HUI LE-GLEUT 01:10:19 1:10:05 0:31:38 0:47:27 7:57:26 9:07:31
29 C3081 NUR HAYATI BINTI KHAIRUDIN 01:10:20 1:10:17 0:34:38 0:49:20 7:57:15 9:07:31
30 C3046 EVELYN CHAN YING ZHI 01:11:15 1:11:02 0:37:03 0:50:37 7:57:26 9:08:27
31 C3004 KERH LAI HEONG 01:12:44 1:12:31 0:37:22 0:51:59 7:57:26 9:09:56
32 C3088 NURUL SAKELA BINTI RAMLEE 01:13:41 1:13:34 0:36:44 0:51:58 7:57:19 9:10:52
33 C3087 RAIHANA BT AHMAD RAHIMI 01:13:41 1:13:34 0:36:45 0:51:57 7:57:19 9:10:53
34 C3079 NURUL MUIZZAH BT MOHD ALI 01:14:03 1:13:58 0:36:22 0:52:06 7:57:17 9:11:15



C3003
C3080
C3029
C3032
C3089
C3064
C3025
C3021
C3037
C3104
C3005
C3028
C3035
C3067
C3039
C3108
C3115
C3114
C3103
C3049
C3001
C3006
C3052
C3031
C3073
C3078
C3053
C3022
C3013
C3051
C3057
C3019
C3020
C3102
C3038
C3072
C3011
C3112
C3111
C3100
C3007
C3008

KONG MEI WAN

NOR HAFIZA BT MOHAMAD

NG SUE PENG

ANANTHY A/P RAJENDRAN

TUAN NUR AZIERA BINTI TUAN PUTERA
AMALIA SAIFUL NIZAM

HO ZIAO FUNG

NOR'AIN BINTI KASHIM

NUR HAZWANI SALLEH

VIOLA

LIM MEI SEE

LEE PIEH WEN

TAN GEOH HWA

ROHAYU BT HARON

ZALIMAH BINTI DARMANSYAH
HAZLINDA BINTI LAIDY

LT AMIZAH BT RAMATULLAH KHAN
LT NUR HIDAYAH BINTI NOOR AZMAN
JULIANA ABU BAKAR

MALAH BATUMALY

CHOONG PEI WEN

LIM JIEH SHI

NOR MANISAH BINTI MAHMMAD
PREMALA A/P NAGARATNAM

NURARBAKYAH BT ZAINAL ABIDIN

EVONNE LIM XIN YI

MELISSA WONG SIEW HUA

SHARIFAH HAZLINA WANI BINTI SYED ADAM
RAZALIAH BINTI AB RAHMAN

GLECY MANGANTI

NUR FARAHANIM BT MUSTAPAH

CARYN TAN E CHYNN

ASP HASLINDA

NORAINAH BINTI MOHD SAID

PUNITHAVALI RAJENDRAN
CHON YU Ql

PHUAH KHAI ERN

ARBAIEYAH BINTI ALIA LAT LUAR
SITI RHODILIZA BINTI YAHAFI
NADHIRAH BT MOHD NASIL

01:15:07
01:16:08
01:17:11
01:18:27
01:18:31
01:18:40
01:18:46
01:19:31
01:21:04
01:22:02
01:23:02
01:23:26
01:23:56
01:24:16
01:24:19
01:24:39
01:26:10
01:26:12
01:26:53
01:27:02
01:29:52
01:31:08
01:34:36
01:35:23
01:36:24
01:36:27
01:36:58
01:39:35
01:39:41
01:39:52
01:41:40
01:43:57
01:43:58
01:44:31
01:46:14
01:51:07
01:00:52
01:45:48
01:45:53
01:10:53
01:56:35
01:56:43

1:14:53
1:16:05
1:17:06
1:18:20
1:18:26
1:18:32
1:18:42
1:19:23
1:20:59
1:21:45
1:22:48
1:23:17
1:23:46
1:24:13
1:24:13
1:24:32
1:26:07
1:26:08
1:26:36
1:26:49
1:29:45
1:30:53
1:34:30
1:35:18
1:36:18
1:36:16
1:36:43
1:39:25
1:39:29
1:39:40
1:41:26
1:43:51
1:43:51
1:44:14
1:46:08
1:50:59
1:00:42
1:45:45
1:45:49
1:10:35
1:56:23
1:56:32

0:38:58
0:34:56
0:38:57
0:37:17
0:37:16
0:38:42
0:39:06
0:40:45
0:40:36
0:39:56
0:41:23
0:42:10
0:41:26
0:42:19
0:45:54
0:41:07
0:43:24
0:43:24
0:43:41
0:43:08
0:43:59
0:46:55
0:44:18
0:44:05
0:48:55
0:44:57
0:47:17
0:49:30
0:49:36
0:48:21
0:50:05
0:52:44
0:51:57
0:50:14
0:52:34
0:53:30
N/A
0:55:32
0:55:37
0:29:25
1:02:43
1:02:44

0:53:33
0:51:59
0:54:44
0:54:42
0:54:54
0:55:38
0:54:50
0:56:55
0:57:07
0:57:22
0:58:08
0:58:53
0:57:55
1:00:05
1:02:15
0:58:03
1:00:55
1:00:59
1:00:58
1:00:53
1:01:57
1:05:25
1:03:40
1:04:46
1:08:03
1:05:34
1:07:49
1:10:06
1:10:04
1:10:05
1:10:53
1:13:49
1:13:33
1:11:43
1:14:15
1:15:47
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

7:57:26
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7:57:29
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7:57:17
7:57:18
7:57:22
7:57:26
7:57:23
7:57:23
7:57:24
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7:57:19
7:57:19
7:57:28
7:57:18
7:57:20
7:57:22
7:57:15
7:57:15
7:57:30
7:57:23
7:57:23
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9:13:20
9:14:22
9:15:38
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9:18:15
9:19:13
9:20:13
9:20:38
9:21:07
9:21:28
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9:23:22
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9:24:14
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9:28:19
9:31:48
9:32:34
9:33:35
9:33:38
9:34:09
9:36:47
9:36:52
9:37:03
9:38:51
9:41:09
9:41:10
9:41:42
9:43:25
9:48:19
8:58:04
9:43:00
9:43:04
9:08:04
9:53:46
9:53:54
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Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 09-Apr-17 at 2:10:09 PM

01:04:16
01:04:16
01:40:23
01:44:14
01:54:47
01:55:30
01:55:29
01:40:23
01:04:16

1:04:05
1:04:04
1:40:10
1:44:09
1:54:39
1:55:23
1:55:22
1:40:10
1:04:04

N/A
N/A
0:54:50
0:55:46
1:04:58
1:02:07
1:02:07
0:54:50
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

7:57:23
7:57:23
7:57:25
7:57:18
7:57:20
7:57:19
7:57:19
7:57:26
7:57:24

9:01:28
9:01:27
9:37:35
9:41:26
9:51:58
9:52:42
9:52:40
9:37:35
9:01:27



GO FOR IT! - FTKLAA 32nd ANNUAL CROSS COUNTRY 2017
(2017-04-09)

Category Results

Location: Stadium Batu Kawan, Penang Temp: 31 - 33°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: D - MEN SENIOR VETERAN - 6.7KM

1 D4046 VADIVEELU A/L ARUMUGAM 00:36:05 0:36:03 0:17:35 0:25:21 7:57:14 8:33:16
2 D4033 ONG KHANG KIAT 00:37:35 0:37:32 0:18:42 0:26:34 7:57:14 8:34:46
3 D4018 SINASI EREN 00:40:56 0:40:52 0:20:27 0:29:22 7:57:16 8:38:07
4 D4001 SILAHUDDIN SALIM 00:41:54 0:41:50 0:21:18 0:29:54 7:57:16 8:39:05
5 D4004 DANIEL TAN SOO LIANG 00:42:19 0:42:16 0:21:11 0:30:05 7:57:15 8:39:30
6 D4024 TAI TIAM HENG 00:44:54 0:44:50 0:22:40 0:32:13 7:57:16 8:42:05
7 D4016 SUBBARAMANIAM V.POOMINATHAN 00:45:29 0:45:26 0:22:09 0:32:04 7:57:15 8:42:40
8 D4039 SEOW KAM KIM 00:46:16 0:46:13 0:23:07 0:33:06 7:57:15 8:43:28
9 D4048 RAJA ARUMUGAM 00:47:42 0:47:38 0:23:26 0:33:36 7:57:16 8:44:53
10 D4038 LOW NGUK PING 00:50:10 0:50:03 0:25:14 0:35:17 7:57:19 8:47:21
11 D4005 LEONG YEE YIN 00:51:03 0:50:48 0:25:31 0:36:23 7:57:27 8:48:14
12 D4003 CHARLES EDWARD BERGERE 00:51:29 0:51:25 0:24:34 0:35:16 7:57:16 8:48:41
13 D4019 SALLEHUDDIN TAIS 01:01:01 1:00:55 0:29:46 0:42:33 7:57:18 8:58:13
14  D400S PHILIP LIM 01:02:29 1:02:18 0:32:04 0:44:55 7:57:23 8:59:41
15 D4021 CHOW SECK KAl 01:05:24 1:05:17 0:31:29 0:46:18 7:57:20 9:02:36
16 D4022 ZOLKIPLY BIN TAK ABDULLAH 01:06:31 1:06:20 0:31:49 0:46:02 7:57:23 9:03:42
17 D4032 NAHJING CHOO 01:09:23 1:09:13 0:33:53 0:49:40 7:57:23 9:06:35
18 D4023 JASWANT SINGH 01:10:09 1:10:00 0:35:15 0:49:39 7:57:21 9:07:21
19 D4011 TAN CHIN BOCK 01:10:10 1:10:06 0:33:22 0:48:20 7:57:17 9:07:22
20 D4006 MOHD FAUZI BIN SATARI 01:10:44 1:10:35 0:35:27 0:50:34 7:57:21 9:07:55
21 D4007 BALAKRISHNAN MADHAVAN 01:12:19 1:12:17 0:35:07 0:51:03 7:57:15 9:09:31
22 D4031 MOHD NASIR BIN LEMAN 01:13:21 1:13:17 0:26:31 0:53:22 7:57:16 9:10:33
23 D4047 K.RAJAPPA 01:15:10 1:15:02 0:37:00 0:52:53 7:57:19 9:12:21
24 D4050 MOHD RASID BIN OSMAN 01:16:57 1:16:46 0:38:24 0:54:24 7:57:23 9:14:09
25 D4008 NAMADASON.A 01:19:22 1:19:12 0:38:48 0:55:06 7:57:22 9:16:33
26 D4002 KHIRUDDIN SAID 01:23:20 1:23:07 0:42:34 0:58:57 7:57:24 9:20:31
27 D4042 YEOW HOCK GUAN 01:23:57 1:23:47 0:42:50 1:00:01 7:57:22 9:21:09
28 D4017 KIKUCHI SACHITO 01:23:59 1:23:56 0:41:16 0:59:44 7:57:15 9:21:11
29 D4015 KHO CHOON SIEW 01:24:11 1:24:02 0:43:21 0:59:36 7:57:21 9:21:22
30 D4049 AHMAD NIZAM BIN OMAR 01:25:17 1:25:08 0:42:26 0:59:05 7:57:21 9:22:29
31 D4040 CHUAH KEAN KOK 01:27:47 1:27:40 0:43:28 1:01:28 7:57:20 9:24:59
32 D4014 KONG SEE HOH 01:30:08 1:29:55 0:43:57 1:04:34 7:57:26 9:27:20
33 D4045 MOHD FAUZI BIN ABDUL AZIZ 01:51:07 1:51:00 0:53:34 1:15:51 7:57:19 9:48:18



0 D4041 SAIFUL NIZAM 01:54:46 1:54:37 1:04:58 N/A 7:57:21 9:51:58
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 09-Apr-17 at 2:11:06 PM



GO FORIT! - FTKLAA 32nd ANNUAL CROSS COUNTRY 2017

(2017-04-09)

Category Results

Location: Stadium Batu Kawan, Penang Temp: 31 - 33°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: E - WOMEN VETERAN - 6.7KM

1 E5026 GOH BEEYIN 00:44:35 0:44:32 0:22:43 0:31:40 7:57:16 8:41:47
2 E5003 LIAN BEE HOON 00:45:25 0:45:23 0:22:38 0:32:08 7:57:14 8:42:37
3 E5079 LEE KHUM CHIEW 00:46:22 0:46:19 0:23:00 0:33:03 7:57:15 8:43:33
4 E5001 TAN BOON GAIK 00:47:19 0:47:16 0:23:50 0:33:50 7:57:15 8:44:30
5 E5074 MARY WONG YIM MEI 00:51:35 0:51:31 0:26:12 0:36:59 7:57:16 8:48:47
6 E5027 LOOI MEI YAN 00:51:49 0:51:45 0:24:52 0:34:57 7:57:16 8:49:00
7 E5031 SIM SOO FONG 00:54:56 0:54:52 0:26:48 0:38:20 7:57:15 8:52:07
8 E5040 JASS WONG CHOY LAN 00:55:19 0:55:16 0:27:07 0:38:42 7:57:15 8:52:31
9 E5004 NORULL ASHIKIN BT MOHD SALIM 00:55:22 0:55:20 0:23:34 0:34:26 7:57:14 8:52:34
10 E5044 MAYA MELATI BT SULAIMAN 00:55:43 0:55:36 0:28:45 0:40:21 7:57:19 8:52:55
11 E5036 UMADEVI VENGDESH 00:58:08 0:58:01 0:28:03 0:40:30 7:57:19 8:55:20
12 E5033 GOH LENG LING 00:59:13 0:59:10 0:28:41 0:41:02 7:57:15 8:56:24
13 E5005 WONG PIK YEE 00:59:36 0:59:31 0:29:34 0:42:08 7:57:16 8:56:47
14 E5030 NG KEE 00:59:44 0:59:41 0:29:33 0:42:12 7:57:16 8:56:56
15 E5032 ANTHONY ANNITHA ANTHONY SELVARAJU 01:02:34 1:02:26 0:31:34 0:45:00 7:57:20 8:59:45
16 E5041 CHEN CHONG SHEAU HUEY 01:03:44 1:03:37 0:32:31 0:45:30 7:57:19 9:00:56
17 E5053 NEZELL C.CAMARINTA 01:04:38 1:04:26 0:33:31 0:47:16 7:57:24 9:01:49
18 E5084 LIM SUOK FUNG 01:05:32 1:05:23 0:33:44 0:47:24 7:57:21 9:02:43
19 E5076 CAPT NORMALA MOHAMED 01:06:16 1:06:14 0:31:47 0:45:52 7:57:14 9:03:28
20 E5045 HAZLENE ISMAIL 01:07:36 1:07:33 0:33:21 0:47:57 7:57:15 9:04:48
21 E5028 ELLIE CHUAH 01:08:27 1:08:23 0:33:48 0:48:02 7:57:16 9:05:38
22 E5038 HAYATI BINTI HASHIM 01:12:48 1:12:44 0:37:08 0:51:37 7:57:15 9:09:59
23 E5077 FOO MEEKIT 01:17:55 1:17:50 0:39:13 0:57:14 7:57:16 9:15:06
24 E5020 LAW SHIH JIA 01:18:47 1:18:32 0:39:24 0:56:46 7:57:27 9:15:59
25 E5078 MIMI LINDA BINTI ISA 01:20:05 1:20:01 0:40:00 0:56:46 7:57:16 9:17:16
26 E5075 WONG WAI LI 01:23:26 1:23:13 0:44:36 1:01:16 7:57:25 9:20:37
27 E5021 NURUL YASMIN BINTI MAZNAN 01:23:32 1:23:23 0:41:09 0:57:59 7:57:20 9:20:43
28 E5002 JAMAEYAH BINTI AHMAD 01:23:40 1:23:34 0:41:17 0:58:42 7:57:17 9:20:51
29 E5046 RADHA KUMARI MANOKARAN 01:24:40 1:24:33 0:40:58 0:58:38 7:57:19 9:21:51
30 E5089 LEE SOOK ENG 01:24:47 1:24:41 0:41:12 0:58:41 7:57:18 9:21:58
31 E5051 WONG POH CHEE 01:24:47 1:24:42 0:41:12 0:58:40 7:57:17 9:21:58
32 E5010 MASLINDA BT BAHARI 01:28:04 1:27:57 0:43:15 1:01:51 7:57:19 9:25:16
33 E5085 CHOONG MION FAl 01:28:34 1:28:19 0:44:47 1:02:08 7:57:27 9:25:45
34 E5043 JULIA LYNN HEMPERLY 01:28:48 1:28:37 0:42:07 1:00:47 7:57:23 9:26:00



O OO OO0 OO0 O0OOoOOoO oo o

0

E5018
E5088
E5054
E5049
E5048
E5052
E5014
E5017
E5011
E5039
E5058
E5023
E5022
E5006
E5007
E5015
E5016
E5073
E5070
E5047
E5081
E5082
E5083
E5086
E5012
E5019
E5008
E5009
E5024
E5013
E5087

YANG YOKE CHIN

CAPT FAEZAH BINTI MAT YAMIN
JUANA JOE

YEONG WAI TENG

YU LAI MOl

ROSA LYNE LAROZA
HASLIMDORMAWATI HASAN
LOW WAI YEE

HON KIT SIN

ZAULIN BINTI ISMAIL

HASLINA HURAIRI

CHAI LAY HONG

CHAN HWEE

CHOOI SOW WAN

SITI NOORZILAWATI HARUN
NORAZAH BINTI ABDUL SAMAD
MARSHITAH BINTI ABDUL RAHIM
CHOONG MION FAI

TAN HUI CHING

HABIBAH BINTI TAHIR

LEE SHU WAN

SOO EH BEE

VIJAYA SOORIA SANGARAN KUTTY

NOOR FAZREENA BINTI NORDIN

YAP BENG CHOO

SURYANI BINTI MISWAN

LIEW MUN LAN

YUSNITA YAAKOB

SHARIFAH MUHAYAZATUL BT SYED MOHAMED
FOONG PECK AUN

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 09-Apr-17 at 2:14:39 PM
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GO FORIT! - FTKLAA 32nd ANNUAL CROSS COUNTRY 2017

(2017-04-09)

Category Results

Location: Stadium Batu Kawan, Penang Temp: 31 - 33°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: F - MEN JUNIOR - 6.7KM

1 F6047 DEVESSHRAJA SATHIAHMOORTHY 00:33:41 0:33:39 0:17:10 0:24:06 7:57:14 8:30:53
2 F6065 OLIVER RIOS TROTT 00:33:58 0:33:55 0:17:10 0:24:06 7:57:15 8:31:10
3 F6045 THIRSHENKUMAR SASHI KUMAR 00:35:26 0:35:23 0:17:14 0:24:45 7:57:14 8:32:37
4 F6004 MOHAMMAD ABDOL BIN SABRI 00:36:09 0:36:02 0:17:57 0:25:41 7:57:19 8:33:21
5 F6007 AAJITSHWAR A/L GANESAN 00:36:35 0:36:33 0:18:18 0:26:02 7:57:14 8:33:47
6 F6008 AJAYTSHWAR A/L GANESAN 00:37:01 0:36:58 0:18:30 0:26:27 7:57:15 8:34:13
7 F6063 ROHIT RHAARJE SINGH BHATT 00:37:06 0:36:59 0:18:41 0:26:22 7:57:18 8:34:17
8 F6110 ILHAN SYFIQ B. SAMSUR RISAL 00:37:15 0:37:12 0:18:56 0:26:26 7:57:15 8:34:27
9 F6105 MOHD AIMAN B. SHAMSUL 00:37:22 0:37:18 0:18:56 0:26:27 7:57:16 8:34:33
10 F6009 YUGANTAARSHWAR A/L GANESAN 00:38:07 0:38:04 0:18:42 0:26:42 7:57:15 8:35:18
11 F6044 AHMAD IZZAT IRFAN 00:38:35 0:38:32 0:18:36 0:26:47 7:57:15 8:35:46
12 F6005 ABDUL AZIZ BIN KAMALUDIN 00:38:54 0:38:47 0:18:53 0:26:56 7:57:19 8:36:05
13 F6092 HARIDASS ROBERT 00:39:18 0:39:15 0:19:06 0:27:58 7:57:16 8:36:30
14 F6043 HAFIZ ADLAN RASHDAN BIN HAMIDON 00:39:36 0:39:33 0:19:51 0:27:47 7:57:15 8:36:47
15 F6053 VIJAYADARSHAN 00:39:53 0:39:51 0:19:15 0:27:55 7:57:14 8:37:05
16 F6040 MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAKIMI 00:39:59 0:39:55 0:19:09 0:27:49 7:57:15 8:37:10
17 F6101 MITHLESH A/L SIVANESH 00:40:29 0:40:25 0:19:51 0:28:07 7:57:16 8:37:40
18 F6102 MOVIN A/L RAJANDARAN 00:41:05 0:41:01 0:20:23 0:29:32 7:57:16 8:38:17
19 F6011 DASSWIN SIVAKUMAR 00:41:13 0:41:09 0:20:15 0:29:31 7:57:16 8:38:25
20 F6104 MOHD SYAFIQ ANAQI B. RAFIZAL 00:41:27 0:41:19 0:21:09 0:29:54 7:57:19 8:38:38
21 F6046 ATABERK EREN 00:41:31 0:41:28 0:19:55 0:28:39 7:57:15 8:38:42
22 F6107 ADIB IMAN PUTRA ADNAN 00:41:37 0:41:33 0:20:06 0:29:13 7:57:16 8:38:48
23 F6059 MUHAMMAD HAREEZ BIN ADZRAMI 00:42:11 0:42:06 0:20:40 0:29:35 7:57:17 8:39:22
24 F6073 CH'NG CHENG RANG 00:42:22 0:42:19 0:21:41 0:30:06 7:57:15 8:39:34
25 F6041 MUHAMMAD SHAHRUL AZWAN BIN ABDULLAH 00:43:46 0:43:41 0:21:53 0:30:58 7:57:17 8:40:57
26 F6050 JIIVAN MANOHARAN 00:43:59 0:43:53 0:21:23 0:30:27 7:57:18 8:41:10
27 F6001 MUHAMMAD AMIR NAZRIN BIN NURMAN 00:44:33 0:44:24 0:22:00 0:31:28 7:57:22 8:41:45
28 F6003 VENU BARATH A/L CHANDER 00:44:42 0:44:33 0:21:57 0:31:37 7:57:20 8:41:53
29 F6103 AHMAD HAIKAL B. AHMAD KHAIRIL 00:45:15 0:45:11 0:22:55 0:32:27 7:57:16 8:42:27
30 F6056 NARVIN A/L MUNIANDY 00:45:18 0:45:14 0:22:44 0:32:07 7:57:16 8:42:29
31 F6022 WONG WAI HONG 00:45:48 0:45:43 0:22:00 0:31:58 7:57:17 8:42:59
32 F6074 WONG MUN HAU 00:45:48 0:45:45 0:23:58 0:33:11 7:57:15 8:43:00
33 F6094 TAN PEH JUN 00:45:56 0:45:51 0:22:15 0:31:56 7:57:17 8:43:08
34 F6062 MATTHEW DAVID TROTT 00:46:03 0:45:53 0:24:09 0:33:06 7:57:21 8:43:14
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

F6099
F6096
F6002
F6042
F6039
F6010
F6064
F6051
F6108
F6033
F6030
F6057
F6078
F6079
F6027
F6085
F6068
F6036
F6100
F6087
F6031
F6052
F6067
F6055
F6072
F6093
F6054
F6061
F6025
F6084
F6080
F6034
F6032
F6019
F6060
F6048
F6018
F6069
F6006
F6038
F6015
F6037

KHARUL ANWAR B. SAFI
ZULFATAH FARHAN BIN ZULQARNAIN
TEBAN RAJ A/L CHANDER

ADAM HILMY BIN AZMYUDIN RAJ
YEW EE JET, EMMANUEL
RAGHVENTRA MUTHAIAH

HUGO WEE TIAN JUN
SHARVESHAAN RAMESH

ALIF B. RAZAK

LAl WEI LE

SAW JUN MENG

SRI METHIREN A/L SUBRAMANIAM
YEOH ZI QING

CHANG QIAN HUNG

WONG JER SAM

LEW XUAN HONG

LEE HONG LIANG

LIM MING YEU

DANIEL SYAZWAN B. ABDULLAH
TAN JIA JIE

CHONG MING HANG
MUHAMMAD LUQMAN HAKIM BIN AHMAD NIZAM
CHIA JIADING

NANTAN A/L KANDASAMY

AKMAL AZIZI BIN SHAHROM
RONALDO ALFONSO PEREIRA
SEAN EESHWARAN SINNAVEERAN
YEW EE QING,EDRIC

NGUI MING YOU

FANG HAO MUN

YIM QI HERN

LOW YIK HAN

LIEW WAI LOON

LIM KIM CHUN

MOHD SYARIEL HAQYMY
ISKANDAR ZULQARNAIN BIN WAN AZMAN SHAH
NG QI XIANG

RYAN LIM CHUNG-IAN
MUHAMMAD FUAD HAZIQ
NORZHAFRA AFIQ BIN NORZHARIL NIZAM
WONG DECKY

THAM JIA JIAN

00:46:28
00:50:17
00:50:41
00:50:50
00:51:00
00:51:06
00:51:34
00:52:08
00:52:08
00:52:13
00:52:14
00:53:34
00:53:39
00:53:40
00:53:54
00:53:57
00:55:42
00:55:54
00:56:51
00:57:55
00:58:23
00:58:29
00:58:49
00:59:04
01:03:26
01:04:36
01:06:33
01:07:07
01:07:34
01:07:37
01:07:38
01:08:19
01:08:19
01:09:42
01:10:06
01:10:29
01:13:52
01:16:41
01:17:31
01:20:17
01:26:21
01:26:24

0:46:24
0:50:11
0:50:33
0:50:46
0:50:50
0:51:03
0:51:30
0:52:04
0:52:00
0:52:07
0:52:08
0:53:28
0:53:29
0:53:29
0:53:45
0:53:47
0:55:37
0:55:49
0:56:46
0:57:46
0:58:15
0:58:20
0:58:44
0:58:59
1:03:19
1:04:29
1:06:23
1:06:58
1:07:30
1:07:25
1:07:26
1:08:12
1:08:12
1:09:37
1:10:02
1:10:23
1:13:45
1:16:30
1:17:21
1:20:06
1:26:15
1:26:19

0:22:15
0:25:35
0:23:38
0:24:01
0:24:59
0:22:19
0:26:10
0:25:22
0:25:17
0:28:15
0:28:19
0:25:45
0:26:26
0:26:26
0:27:07
0:28:35
0:26:07
0:28:09
0:25:32
0:29:29
0:29:40
0:28:12
0:26:08
0:29:08
0:31:53
0:32:30
0:32:32
0:31:29
0:30:31
0:30:50
0:30:50
0:35:40
0:35:40
0:30:31
0:32:05
0:33:52
0:38:23
0:38:19
0:37:58
0:39:35
0:43:17
0:42:48

0:31:58
0:35:54
0:35:48
0:35:01
0:36:01
0:33:30
0:36:24
0:36:30
0:36:42
0:38:04
0:38:06
0:37:41
0:37:51
0:37:53
0:38:13
0:40:17
0:38:04
0:39:05
0:38:49
0:41:25
0:42:54
0:40:26
0:39:30
0:41:50
0:45:57
0:46:28
0:46:40
0:46:34
0:49:38
0:45:25
0:45:25
0:51:58
0:52:02
0:49:39
0:47:29
0:49:00
0:53:36
0:53:44
0:56:28
0:56:35
1:02:22
1:01:23

7:57:16
7:57:17
7:57:20
7:57:16
7:57:21
7:57:15
7:57:16
7:57:16
7:57:20
7:57:18
7:57:17
7:57:18
7:57:22
7:57:22
7:57:21
7:57:21
7:57:18
7:57:17
7:57:17
7:57:21
7:57:20
7:57:20
7:57:17
7:57:16
7:57:20
7:57:20
7:57:22
7:57:21
7:57:16
7:57:24
7:57:24
7:57:18
7:57:18
7:57:17
7:57:16
7:57:19
7:57:19
7:57:24
7:57:21
7:57:23
7:57:18
7:57:16

8:43:39
8:47:28
8:47:52
8:48:02
8:48:11
8:48:18
8:48:45
8:49:19
8:49:19
8:49:25
8:49:25
8:50:46
8:50:51
8:50:51
8:51:05
8:51:08
8:52:54
8:53:05
8:54:02
8:55:07
8:55:35
8:55:40
8:56:00
8:56:15
9:00:38
9:01:48
9:03:45
9:04:19
9:04:46
9:04:49
9:04:49
9:05:30
9:05:30
9:06:53
9:07:17
9:07:41
9:11:03
9:13:53
9:14:42
9:17:28
9:23:33
9:23:35
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0
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F6012
F6023
F6016
F6020
F6017
F6014
F6013
F6026
F6021
F6058
F6049

CHEN KAI XIONG

TAN JIA XIAN

TAY YONG SHENG

YOONG WEI CHEN

KOKJIN HAO

FAN JIA AN

TAN KAH HIM

YAP WIN SAM

KHOR BOON KIAT
RUGESHWARAN A/L KALIDASS
SARWEN REDDY A/L SIVA PRAKASH

01:26:24
01:26:35
01:26:49
01:26:49
01:28:21
01:28:46
01:30:45
01:32:21
00:55:57
01:00:08
00:51:33

1:26:18
1:26:24
1:26:42
1:26:44
1:28:14
1:28:38
1:30:39
1:32:13
0:55:53
1:00:01
0:51:27

0:43:16
0:42:46
0:43:18
0:42:46
0:43:16
0:43:19
0:40:42
0:42:45
0:29:48
0:30:50
N/A

1:02:23
1:01:23
1:02:22
1:01:02
1:02:46
1:02:49
1:01:05
1:01:00
N/A
N/A
0:34:50

7:57:18
7:57:22
7:57:19
7:57:17
7:57:19
7:57:19
7:57:18
7:57:20
7:57:17
7:57:18
7:57:18

9:23:36
9:23:46
9:24:00
9:24:01
9:25:32
9:25:57
9:27:56
9:29:33
8:53:09
8:57:19
8:48:44



GO FORIT! - FTKLAA 32nd ANNUAL CROSS COUNTRY 2017

(2017-04-09)

Category Results

Location: Stadium Batu Kawan, Penang Temp: 31 - 33°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: G - WOMEN JUNIOR - 6.7KM

1 G7006 AINUR SHAFIQAH BINTI AZMI 00:40:09 0:40:07 0:19:57 0:28:08 7:57:14 8:37:20
2 G7045 KIJING WEN 00:41:08 0:41:06 0:20:30 0:29:29 7:57:14 8:38:20
3 G7004 AIMI AIDA BT AHMAD AZAM 00:42:02 0:41:59 0:21:17 0:30:06 7:57:15 8:39:13
4 G7135 FATIN NABILAH BT ERMAN 00:42:47 0:42:45 0:21:01 0:29:56 7:57:15 8:39:59
5 G7041 ESTHER JOY CHEN HONG LI 00:44:42 0:44:39 0:22:01 0:31:32 7:57:14 8:41:53
6 G7043 ROSHINI SHANMUGANATHAN 00:45:26 0:45:19 0:22:32 0:31:50 7:57:19 8:42:37
7 G7009 TAARINI CHANDRAMOHAN 00:46:10 0:46:06 0:22:15 0:32:11 7:57:15 8:43:21
8 G7010 HARINEE MUNEENTHIRAN 00:46:14 0:46:11 0:22:34 0:33:06 7:57:15 8:43:25
9 G7044 NUR FAZLEEN 00:46:51 0:46:48 0:23:03 0:33:28 7:57:14 8:44:02
10 G7011 SHARVIN KRISHNA MORALIKRISHNA 00:47:39 0:47:36 0:22:32 0:33:10 7:57:15 8:44:50
11  G7136 NUR QISTINA BT KAMARUL AZMAR 00:47:50 0:47:47 0:23:02 0:33:15 7:57:15 8:45:01
12 G7037 NUR AIN ANITA BT ABDULLAH 00:51:11 0:51:01 0:24:16 0:34:58 7:57:22 8:48:22
13 G7035 AIMI NADHILAH IDRIS 00:51:26 0:51:23 0:23:39 0:35:12 7:57:15 8:48:38
14  G7046 CHUAH WAN YONG 00:52:35 0:52:32 0:26:57 0:37:34 7:57:15 8:49:47
15 G7047 CELESTE HO WING SUM 00:53:34 0:53:31 0:27:04 0:38:31 7:57:14 8:50:45
16  G7005 AIMIIZATUL AKMA BT AHMAD AZAM 00:53:34 0:53:32 0:25:26 0:36:48 7:57:14 8:50:46
17 G7034 AIMI NADHIRAH IDRIS 00:54:28 0:54:26 0:25:27 0:36:51 7:57:15 8:51:40
18  G7036 GHAYATHRY DIVAGARAN 00:54:59 0:54:52 0:27:18 0:39:17 7:57:19 8:52:10
19  G7134 NUR ADRIENA BT ZAMANIZARI 00:56:03 0:56:00 0:23:46 0:33:59 7:57:14 8:53:14
20 G7050 GAN ZHIYUN 00:56:36 0:56:27 0:28:01 0:39:44 7:57:20 8:53:47
21 G7038 ZEYNEP EREN 00:57:10 0:57:05 0:28:16 0:40:19 7:57:17 8:54:22
22 G7138 SITI HAJAR BT SULAIMAN 00:59:33 0:59:29 0:29:02 0:40:58 7:57:16 8:56:45
23 G7001 CHIAYIERN 01:02:58 1:02:47 0:31:12 0:45:01 7:57:23 9:00:10
24 G7040 SUVITRA GANASAN 01:03:52 1:03:43 0:26:41 0:45:09 7:57:21 9:01:04
25 G7042 YASHINI KANDASAMY 01:04:04 1:04:00 0:31:38 0:45:23 7:57:16 9:01:15
26  G7012 LIVINIYA POOBALAN 01:04:14 1:04:10 0:31:38 0:45:23 7:57:16 9:01:25
27  G7139 WAFA ANIFAH AMIRA 01:04:50 1:04:46 0:31:46 0:46:07 7:57:15 9:02:01
28  G7132 AINA BATRISYIA BT ABAS 01:05:01 1:04:55 0:31:48 0:45:54 7:57:18 9:02:12
29  G7049 VIVIAN WAN QIAO YING 01:05:09 1:05:00 0:31:51 0:45:12 7:57:20 9:02:20
30 G7048 CHANRU -YI 01:05:22 1:05:12 0:31:50 0:45:14 7:57:21 9:02:33
31  G7131 CHIN SI YEN 01:06:53 1:06:44 0:31:52 0:46:07 7:57:21 9:04:04
32  G7140 RAJA NOR SHAHIRAH 01:06:54 1:06:51 0:31:48 0:46:12 7:57:15 9:04:06
33 G7003 LIM LAY EAN 01:08:29 1:08:17 0:31:16 0:46:30 7:57:23 9:05:40
34  G7002 LAIROUYI 01:08:29 1:08:18 0:31:14 0:46:26 7:57:23 9:05:40



G7014
G7029
G7030
G7075
G7124
G7141
G7007
G7031
G7130
G7133
G7078
G7099
G7074
G7016
G7017
G7022
G7015
G7086
G7024
G7028
G7097
G7116
G7115
G7114
G7008
G7018
G7027
G7026
G7145
G7100
G7085
G7101
G7090
G7123
G7032
G7020
G7021
G7118
G7077
G7107
G7108
G7109

FAN JIA LING

LEE SUN MUN

YAP KAH KEE

SEE CHUI YIN

NUR FARRA AZIERA BT ABDULLAH
UARDATUL FARHA

SITI NUR AISYAH BT MOHD SAZALI
NUR SYAMIN AQILA RAFIEI

NUR SYAQILA SAHAR

NIK'NU MYRA BT NIK FARUK

NUR AZILAH HANIM BINTI MOHAMAD NASIR
CHEN YAN TING

SEE HUI CHING

CHONG BAO Ql

TAN YEE YIN

LIEW KAH LING

SOH WEN TING

CHEER MIN YI

YAP HWEI XIN

YAP HWEI LI

POON XIN YI

CHIN SI HUI

JAMIE LIM MAE WAN

KAM WAY XAN

AFIQAH CHEAH BINTI AIMAN CHEAH
KOK HUI YEE

LIM PEI'Y

THAM HIEW YANN

NUR DHANIA IRDINA BT ZUL AZIZAN
YONG SHIOW WEI

CATHERINE MAH

YONG KAI XUAN

HENG ANN KEE ANGENLINE
FATIN MAYA EMELDA BT MOHD SHAHRULNIZAM
NUR AISYAH BT MUSTAPAH
ONG E LAINE

TENG LI PING

WONG ZHI QING

LOW JADE EU

NURUL BALQIS BT RAMLAN

SITI ANIS NATASHA BT AZAMI

NIK' MAZIAN BT NIK MAZUKI

01:12:44
01:13:15
01:13:52
01:18:26
01:18:58
01:19:55
01:22:12
01:23:00
01:23:07
01:23:27
01:23:27
01:24:37
01:24:38
01:26:39
01:26:39
01:26:40
01:26:48
01:27:31
01:28:41
01:28:43
01:29:23
01:29:53
01:31:29
01:32:05
01:32:08
01:33:01
01:33:01
01:33:02
01:33:02
01:36:45
01:36:46
01:36:46
01:36:47
01:36:59
01:43:57
01:52:46
01:52:46
01:56:46
01:51:22
01:58:17
01:43:59
01:56:55

1:12:33
1:13:05
1:13:43
1:18:15
1:18:41
1:19:51
1:22:03
1:22:48
1:22:47
1:23:21
1:23:11
1:24:24
1:24:24
1:26:34
1:26:34
1:26:30
1:26:38
1:27:16
1:28:34
1:28:34
1:29:12
1:29:36
1:31:11
1:31:47
1:31:54
1:32:53
1:32:55
1:32:53
1:32:48
1:36:30
1:36:30
1:36:31
1:36:36
1:36:40
1:43:51
1:52:37
1:52:39
1:56:30
1:51:12
1:57:57
1:43:40
1:56:36

0:38:21
0:38:22
0:38:22
0:34:37
0:38:22
0:39:48
0:38:23
0:41:15
0:43:11
0:42:10
0:40:50
0:40:44
0:40:56
0:40:42
0:42:46
0:42:46
0:42:46
0:44:57
0:47:59
0:47:59
0:43:19
0:43:35
0:42:53
0:48:53
0:47:08
0:48:02
0:48:03
0:48:04
0:46:02
0:47:36
0:47:42
0:47:26
0:46:38
0:47:41
0:52:44
0:56:58
0:56:59
1:04:23
0:57:52
1:02:02
0:55:21
1:03:30

0:54:07
0:54:16
0:54:15
0:51:50
0:54:57
0:57:07
0:56:29
0:57:36
0:59:28
0:58:53
0:58:42
0:58:37
0:58:28
1:01:05
1:01:22
1:01:21
1:01:21
1:08:16
1:06:29
1:06:28
1:03:24
1:01:19
1:01:48
1:07:56
1:06:31
1:06:48
1:06:38
1:06:38
1:05:53
1:08:26
1:08:19
1:08:26
1:07:01
1:08:21
1:13:48
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

7:57:23
7:57:22
7:57:21
7:57:22
7:57:28
7:57:16
7:57:20
7:57:25
7:57:32
7:57:18
7:57:27
7:57:25
7:57:26
7:57:16
7:57:16
7:57:22
7:57:22
7:57:27
7:57:19
7:57:21
7:57:23
7:57:29
7:57:30
7:57:30
7:57:26
7:57:20
7:57:18
7:57:21
7:57:25
7:57:27
7:57:28
7:57:27
7:57:23
7:57:30
7:57:18
7:57:21
7:57:19
7:57:28
7:57:22
7:57:32
7:57:32
7:57:30

9:09:56
9:10:26
9:11:03
9:15:37
9:16:09
9:17:07
9:19:23
9:20:12
9:20:19
9:20:38
9:20:38
9:21:48
9:21:49
9:23:50
9:23:50
9:23:51
9:24:00
9:24:42
9:25:52
9:25:54
9:26:34
9:27:04
9:28:41
9:29:16
9:29:20
9:30:12
9:30:13
9:30:13
9:30:13
9:33:57
9:33:57
9:33:57
9:33:59
9:34:10
9:41:09
9:49:57
9:49:57
9:53:57
9:48:33
9:55:29
9:41:11
9:54:06



O OO OO0 OO0 000000 0000000000 OOLOOoOOoOOoOOoOOooo

0

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 09-Apr-17 at 2:23:09 PM

G7110
G7111
G7112
G7105
G7117
G7103
G7119
G7120
G7121
G7122
G7126
G7127
G7128
G7113
G7082
G7063
G7064
G7067
G7070
G7072
G7073
G7079
G7106
G7081
G7062
G7084
G7087
G7088
G7089
G7093
G7094
G7095
G7080

SONG QINQl

LOW JOE YEE

CHOO YUE YING

ANIS ZULFA BT MUHAMMAD ADARIMI
GAAYATRY A/P JAYANTWARAN
NIVASHIM A/P SUTNAGAR

SEE XU LING

TOH XIN HUI

AIMI AISYAH BINTI SHAHAZHAR
JULIATAN BINTI HAMY TAN

NUR AMIRAH SYAMIMI BINTI ABDUL RAZAK
NURIY NABILAH BT MOHD ROM
AISYAH ATHIRAH BT AZLAN

WONG XIE LING

SREEMATHI A/P S.SIVALINGAM
SOON YI CHYN

NUR NADIAH BINTI HAMDAN
NURUL CAHIRIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI
YAN HUEI LEEN

MELODY WONG JING XUAN

CHE JIA HUI

NURAMIRAH FARHANAH BT ZAINADI
ANIS DALILA BT MUHAMMAD ADARIMI
ALEESA BINTI ARIFFIN SOON

TAN PEI'YING

CHING RU HUI

LOH Al LIN

LOH Al CHIE

LEE YU XUAN

OLIVIA ANGELYN LETCHUMI

NUR AMANI NASUHA BT ROSMAN
NUR ALIA BT ABDUL RAZAK

NAZIRAH IZZANI BINTI ABDUL RAZAK

01:51:22
01:46:23
01:44:41
01:58:17
02:01:44
02:01:46
01:56:40
01:56:39
01:50:55
01:56:54
01:56:55
01:54:46
01:54:47
02:01:42
01:54:45
01:52:30
01:50:55
01:50:55
01:58:14
01:44:50
01:44:50
01:56:54
01:58:11
01:56:54
00:49:18
01:54:45
01:52:30
01:44:41
01:44:41
02:01:43
01:50:20
01:50:16
01:56:54

1:51:12
1:46:12
1:44:30
1:57:56
2:01:25
2:01:27
1:56:24
1:56:24
1:50:37
1:56:37
1:56:37
1:54:26
1:54:27
2:01:23
1:54:24
1:52:16
1:50:37
1:50:37
1:58:00
1:44:34
1:44:33
1:56:37
1:57:50
1:56:36
0:49:04
1:54:24
1:52:18
1:44:27
1:44:27
2:01:23
1:50:03
1:49:58
1:56:36

0:57:52
0:57:59
0:56:37
1:02:02
1:04:17
1:04:17
1:04:22
1:04:22
1:01:12
1:04:02
1:03:32
1:02:22
1:02:32
1:04:16
1:02:57
0:56:25
1:01:11
1:01:12
0:59:19
0:57:54
0:57:53
1:04:49
1:02:02
1:04:49
N/A
1:02:57
0:56:26
0:55:06
0:56:38
1:04:16
0:54:30
N/A
1:04:48

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

7:57:22
7:57:23
7:57:23
7:57:33
7:57:31
7:57:31
7:57:28
7:57:27
7:57:29
7:57:29
7:57:30
7:57:32
7:57:31
7:57:32
7:57:33
7:57:26
7:57:29
7:57:29
7:57:26
7:57:28
7:57:29
7:57:28
7:57:33
7:57:30
7:57:25
7:57:33
7:57:23
7:57:25
7:57:26
7:57:32
7:57:30
7:57:30
7:57:29

9:48:33
9:43:34
9:41:53
9:55:29
9:58:55
9:58:58
9:53:51
9:53:51
9:48:06
9:54:05
9:54:06
9:51:57
9:51:58
9:58:54
9:51:56
9:49:41
9:48:06
9:48:06
9:55:26
9:42:01
9:42:02
9:54:05
9:55:22
9:54:05
8:46:29
9:51:57
9:49:41
9:41:52
9:41:52
9:58:54
9:47:32
9:47:28
9:54:05



GO FOR IT! - FTKLAA 32nd ANNUAL CROSS COUNTRY 2017
(2017-04-09)

Men Only 10.7KM Results

Location: Stadium Batu Kawan, Penang Temp: 31 - 33°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

1 1 A132 MUHAIZAR BIN MOHAMAD 00:39:49 0:39:49 0:16:11 0:24:17 0:30:45 7:47:09 8:26:58
2 2 A220 ROSNIZAM BIN ROSLI 00:40:30 0:40:27 0:16:11 0:24:24 0:30:54 7:47:12 8:27:38
3 3 A131 MOHD NAZRI BIN AHMAD 00:42:30 0:42:28 0:16:32 0:24:59 0:32:05 7:47:10 8:29:38
4 4 A130 MOHD ATHIR BIN ISMAIL 00:44:56 0:44:55 0:17:16 0:25:59 0:34:38 7:47:10 8:32:04
5 1 B2055 VIJAYAN A/L PONNUSAMY 00:47:03 0:47:01 0:18:56 0:28:30 0:36:30 7:47:10 8:34:11
6 5 A136 SARAVANAN SARA 00:47:11 0:47:10 0:18:32 0:28:02 0:36:17 7:47:09 8:34:19
7 6 A031 SHANNON EMMANUEL RONALD DASS 00:49:05 0:49:03 0:19:22 0:29:57 0:37:55 7:47:11 8:36:13
8 7 A033 PARATHAMAN A/L PARAMASIVAM 00:51:14 0:51:09 0:20:00 0:30:25 0:39:27 7:47:14 8:38:22
9 8 A194 AL AZIM BIN AZMI 00:51:43 0:51:40 0:19:59 0:30:25 0:39:21 7:47:12 8:38:51
10 9 A006 HAZIQ BIN MOHAMED HATTA 00:51:51 0:51:47 0:20:28 0:30:48 0:39:38 7:47:12 8:38:59
11 10  A200 AHMAD RIZA BIN AHZAHARUDIN 00:52:35 0:52:33 0:19:47 0:30:38 0:39:43 7:47:11 8:39:43
12 2 B2028 GOH ENG HWA 00:52:39 0:52:37 0:20:30 0:31:14 0:40:09 7:47:10 8:39:47
13 11 A010 MATHIVANAN A/L SIVAKUMAR 00:52:48 0:52:47 0:19:21 0:29:57 0:40:24 7:47:10 8:39:56
14 12 A027 NORHAFIFI BIN ISMAIL 00:53:27 0:53:24 0:21:33 0:32:21 0:41:33 7:47:11 8:40:35
15 13 A223 MOO CHI HAU 00:53:35 0:53:33 0:21:02 0:31:30 0:40:11 7:47:10 8:40:43
16 14  A096 KHOO KAY HAO 00:54:15 0:54:12 0:21:53 0:32:42 0:42:05 7:47:11 8:41:23
17 15 A085 MOHD AZUAN 00:54:30 0:54:28 0:21:14 0:32:31 0:41:21 7:47:10 8:41:38
18 16  A087 NEO CHI CHYN 00:54:33 0:54:28 0:22:06 0:32:59 0:41:58 7:47:14 8:41:41
19 17  A035 0OOIJOO WAN 00:54:39 0:54:37 0:21:33 0:32:30 0:42:10 7:47:10 8:41:47
20 18  A038 MALLWINDER SUGAMAR 00:54:44 0:54:42 0:17:34 0:27:21 0:44:38 7:47:10 8:41:52
21 19  A152 MOHD IDERIS BIN RAMLI 00:55:03 0:54:59 0:20:59 0:32:01 0:41:41 7:47:12 8:42:11
22 20 A102 LEE WANSIN 00:55:09 0:54:59 0:22:00 0:32:56 0:42:20 7:47:18 8:42:17
23 3 B2044 BADRUL HISHAM BIN MOHAMED KASSIM 00:55:24 0:55:22 0:21:48 0:33:17 0:42:38 7:47:11 8:42:32
24 21 A224 MUHAMMAD HANIFF BIN ZAIN 00:55:25 0:55:24 0:20:48 0:32:02 0:41:45 7:47:10 8:42:33
25 22 A175 MUHAMAD ASYRAF BIN KERMA 00:55:26 0:55:22 0:21:37 0:33:09 0:42:25 7:47:12 8:42:34
26 23 A128 VESTADIUS JOBI 00:55:51 0:55:49 0:22:08 0:33:29 0:42:34 7:47:10 8:42:59
27 24  A186 MUHAMAD FADHIL BIN SHAFIE 00:56:08 0:55:57 0:22:45 0:33:58 0:43:14 7:47:20 8:43:16
28 25 A011 FAZREEN SYAMIL BIN DZUL ALBAKRI 00:56:15 0:56:13 0:18:31 0:28:01 0:45:05 7:47:11 8:43:23
29 26  A198 MOHAMMAD RAZMIR ASHRAF BIN JAILANI 00:56:38 0:56:37 0:21:43 0:33:04 0:42:53 7:47:10 8:43:47
30 27  A030 MOHD HUSIN BIN ABD RAHMAN 00:56:39 0:56:37 0:23:06 0:34:58 0:44:10 7:47:11 8:43:47
31 28  A166 VIJAY A/L KUMAR 00:56:40 0:56:38 0:22:34 0:33:54 0:43:39 7:47:11 8:43:48
32 29  A191 IBRAHIM SYAHMI BIN SALAHUDDIN 00:56:42 0:56:33 0:23:19 0:34:42 0:43:46 7:47:17 8:43:50
33 4 B2014 DIVAGARAN S/O SUBRAMANIAM 00:57:04 0:57:02 0:22:13 0:34:05 0:44:00 7:47:10 8:44:12
34 30 Al62 ABDUL AFIF AIZAD BIN HAMDAN 00:57:18 0:57:10 0:22:51 0:34:26 0:43:50 7:47:16 8:44:26
35 31  A160 DINISH A/L MATHIVANAN 00:57:20 0:57:17 0:22:34 0:33:58 0:43:43 7:47:11 8:44:28
36 5 B2026 SANDRA SEKARAN A/L K.K.GOPAL 01:00:01 0:59:59 0:24:03 0:35:54 0:45:54 7:47:11 8:47:10
37 32 A135 MOHD AZRIN BIN JOHARI 01:00:11 1:00:04 0:26:12 0:37:41 0:46:58 7:47:15 8:47:19
38 33 A004 MOHAMAD HAKIM TASNIM BIN MOHD ROSHIDI 01:00:43 1:00:39 0:20:26 0:30:27 0:48:50 7:47:12 8:47:51
39 34 A044 ANIS TAUFIK BIN ISMAIL TAUFID 01:00:43 1:00:37 0:25:31 0:37:38 0:47:32 7:47:15 8:47:52
40 35 A210 MOHD EKHROL 01:00:51 1:00:48 0:24:22 0:36:43 0:46:50 7:47:12 8:48:00
41 6  B2002 MORALIKRISHNA KRISHNAN 01:00:53 1:00:52 0:20:27 0:30:27 0:49:06 7:47:10 8:48:02



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

36

37

38

39
40
41
42
10
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

A179
B2029
A170
B2021
Al64
B2013
A168
Al177
A163
A219
B2056
A046
A181
A153
A188
Al54
A007
Al84
A067
A213
A205
A036
A199
Al44
A193
Al76
A157
A207
A009
A052
A185
A202
A201
A183
A192
A165
A159
A182
A104
AO41
A156
A058
Al171
A155
A079
A074
A151
A139

ZULFIAN VELENTINO BIN VERIUS

SYED ZUHAIR BIN SYED HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SYIHABUDDIN BIN SUBLE

JAGDAVE SINGH A/L AVTAR SINGH

MOHD RUZAIMI BIN ADAM

THANABALAN SUBRAMANIAM

FAISAL BIN SALLEH

MOHD AAZRUL BIN ISMAIL

MEGAT MOHD HAFFIZUDDIN BIN MEGAT YAACOB
MOHD NAZRI BIN HAMZAH

G. SURESH KUMAR

YUTHIKA NADEESHA PEIRIS

SHAHIN BIN SAHARUDDIN

ROSNIZAM BIN ROSLI

MOHD SUHAILI BIN ABDULLAH

WAN MOHAMMAD FAIZHAQIMI BIN WAN HASBULLAH
MUHAMMAD AIDEAL REDZHAN BIN ABDUL WAHID
SUDESH KUMAR A/L SANGARAN

TAN KAH HUA

ASP AZLAN

MUHAMMAD ZULHILMI BIN YUSOF

QUAH CHUN MENG

MOHAMAD SYARAFUDDIN BIN MAMAT MOKHTAR
YONG KAH LOO

MOHD AMIRUDDIN BIN AZIZ JAFFAR
MUHAMMAD IZZAT BIN AYOB

MUHAMAD SHAHRIMAN BIN OTHMAN

RAZMIL SHAH BIN JEMAL

MOHD SHAPUDIN BIN SUHAILIE

MOHAMAD AZMIR BIN SHAIBATUL KHADRI
VINOD A/L MAHENDRAN

MOHAMAD HAFIZ BIN SULONG

KARTIK A/L VASANTHAN

MUHAMMAD AFDHAL BIN ABDUL RAZAK

MOHD HAFIZ BIN ZAINUDDIN

GANESHWARAN A/L RAJAH

MUHAMADRAHAIZAD BIN MAT SALLEH
NURHASAN BIN KHALID

LIM SEONG PEK

ZULFADZLI TEH MOHD HISHAMUDDIN TEH
AMIRUL NAIM BIN MOHAMAD

MOHD SHARIZAL BIN AINUL

MUHAMMAD FAHMI HUSNI BIN DINA
MOHAMMAD AZLAN BIN MOHD ZUBIR
MUHAMMAD AMEEN HAMIDI BIN MOHD BUKHARI
WONG TECK SING

AHMAD ROZAIMI BIN NASIR

NAHIZ

01:01:04
01:01:08
01:01:30
01:01:35
01:01:46
01:01:49
01:01:53
01:01:54
01:02:00
01:03:11
01:03:35
01:04:06
01:04:20
01:04:24
01:04:27
01:04:28
01:04:37
01:04:40
01:04:48
01:04:50
01:04:56
01:05:11
01:05:19
01:05:24
01:05:25
01:05:28
01:05:36
01:05:37
01:05:40
01:05:42
01:05:54
01:06:15
01:06:15
01:06:21
01:06:36
01:06:42
01:06:45
01:07:04
01:07:13
01:07:26
01:07:36
01:08:06
01:08:09
01:08:50
01:08:51
01:09:06
01:09:16
01:09:30

1:00:53
1:01:05
1:01:26
1:01:32
1:01:38
1:01:47
1:01:43
1:01:50
1:01:56
1:03:09
1:03:33
1:03:59
1:04:11
1:04:21
1:04:19
1:04:24
1:04:34
1:04:33
1:04:46
1:04:43
1:04:53
1:05:03
1:05:12
1:05:21
1:05:20
1:05:20
1:05:29
1:05:31
1:05:34
1:05:41
1:05:48
1:06:09
1:06:08
1:06:13
1:06:32
1:06:38
1:06:35
1:06:54
1:07:03
1:07:11
1:07:32
1:08:00
1:08:04
1:08:46
1:08:41
1:09:02
1:09:11
1:09:28

0:25:07
0:24:20
0:22:18
0:25:25
0:23:47
0:24:07
0:25:54
0:24:13
0:21:56
0:24:50
0:25:58
0:25:31
0:25:24
0:25:13
0:24:59
0:24:20
0:25:40
0:25:54
0:25:37
0:24:58
0:22:09
0:26:17
0:24:22
0:23:33
0:24:56
0:25:54
0:26:32
0:27:55
0:25:20
0:25:41
0:26:11
0:26:39
0:26:37
0:26:19
0:25:34
0:25:57
0:25:23
0:25:17
0:26:16
0:25:43
0:24:24
0:26:38
0:25:20
0:26:30
0:26:44
0:25:02
0:26:47
0:28:38

0:37:14
0:36:13
0:34:21
0:38:00
0:36:57
0:36:43
0:38:23
0:36:52
0:35:04
0:37:37
0:38:22
0:38:13
0:38:58
0:38:22
0:37:51
0:37:33
0:38:31
0:38:29
0:38:44
0:37:51
0:34:12
0:39:09
0:38:28
0:35:37
0:39:45
0:39:27
0:39:27
0:40:43
0:38:25
0:38:53
0:39:38
0:39:36
0:39:36
0:39:04
0:39:39
0:39:26
0:39:02
0:38:29
0:39:58
0:38:56
0:39:57
0:39:57
0:39:57
0:40:13
0:40:23
0:39:22
0:40:27
0:42:23

0:46:56
0:46:10
0:44:31
0:48:34
0:47:57
0:47:57
0:48:38
0:47:05
0:46:33
0:48:16
0:49:30
0:48:50
0:48:57
0:48:40
0:49:26
0:48:55
0:49:17
0:49:52
0:49:20
0:49:24
0:44:33
0:50:17
0:49:28
0:45:38
0:50:17
0:49:51
0:50:16
0:51:04
0:49:29
0:49:59
0:50:47
0:51:02
0:51:02
0:50:33
0:51:07
0:50:44
0:50:50
0:49:30
0:50:47
0:50:25
0:51:34
0:51:13
0:51:26
0:51:43
0:51:47
0:52:19
0:52:29
0:54:22

7:47:20
7:47:11
7:47:13
7:47:12
7:47:17
7:47:10
7:47:19
7:47:13
7:47:13
7:47:10
7:47:11
7:47:16
7:47:17
7:47:12
7:47:16
7:47:13
7:47:11
7:47:16
7:47:10
7:47:16
7:47:12
7:47:16
7:47:16
7:47:11
7:47:14
7:47:17
7:47:16
7:47:14
7:47:14
7:47:10
7:47:15
7:47:14
7:47:15
7:47:17
7:47:13
7:47:13
7:47:19
7:47:19
7:47:19
7:47:24
7:47:13
7:47:15
7:47:13
7:47:13
7:47:18
7:47:13
7:47:13
7:47:11

8:48:13
8:48:16
8:48:38
8:48:43
8:48:54
8:48:57
8:49:01
8:49:02
8:49:08
8:50:19
8:50:43
8:51:14
8:51:28
8:51:32
8:51:35
8:51:37
8:51:45
8:51:48
8:51:56
8:51:59
8:52:04
8:52:19
8:52:28
8:52:32
8:52:33
8:52:36
8:52:45
8:52:45
8:52:48
8:52:50
8:53:03
8:53:23
8:53:23
8:53:29
8:53:44
8:53:50
8:53:54
8:54:12
8:54:21
8:54:35
8:54:45
8:55:14
8:55:17
8:55:58
8:55:59
8:56:14
8:56:24
8:56:38



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

132
133
134
135
136
137

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
11
92
12
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
13
107
14
108
109
110
15
111
16
17
112
113
18
114
115
19
116
117
20

A196
A138
A148
A149
A020
A032
A169
Al173
A066
Al74
A197
AO076
B2017
A048
B2025
A140
A039
A221
A014
AO034
A204
A203
A040
A129
A065
Al6l
A178
AO81
A187
B2019
A180
B2042
A208
A150
A103
B2031
A008
B2054
B2052
A212
A137
B2015
A098
A083
B2018
A084
A005
B2033

FAQIH BIN ZULKIFLEE

AHMAD NAZRIN ISHAK

MOHAMMAD HANIFF BIN OTHMAN
MUHAMAD NUR ADHWA BIN MAT ZAUKI
HARRIS DZULKARNAIN BIN AHMAD SHAFRUL
SUAJIN HUNG

DIDI IZWAN BIN MAT NAWI

KHAIRUL ANUAR BIN ROSLI

MOHD JALIL BIN ESMAN

MUHAMAD SAIFUDDIN BIN CHE ANAWA
RANVEER SINGH PURBA A/L SANTOKH SINGH
HAFIZAN BIN HASAN

KHOO BOO SOON

AZMAN AMAT

MAHADIR SULAIMAN

MOHD AMYRUL BIN ABDULLAH

QUAH CHUN HO

FOO HUAT YONG

MOHD FAZLY BIN ABDUL GHANI

VERAN A/L ASOKAN

ARLANSRISKIANYANSAH BIN ALIUDDIN

AL NAIM ADNIN BIN MOHD RODZI

VIGNESH NAMBIAR

TAN WAH LEONG

MOHAMMAD SYAMIM BIN MOHD KHAIRUDDIN
AUGUSTINE ANAK KIYUN

KATHIRASEM G SUBRAMANIAM
MOHAMED SHAREFUDDEN BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
ZUREDISHAM BIN ZULKEFLI

MOHD SUFRI BIN ZAMARAH @ ZAMBRAH
SAIFUL AZHAR

MUHAMMAD MIQDAD BIN ABDUL MANAB
MOHD RIDZUAN BIN MOHD ZAIN

DANNY LOH KIEN WOEI

SYAHRIR ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD KAMAL BIN NORDIN

LEE MIN CHIN

AHMAD JOHAN BIN ABU BAKAR

KHAIRUL ANWAR

SALAHUDDIN BIN AHMAD

WONG SAI WAI

TAN SIEW TENG

MOHD RAZAIE JANODI

BU CHEW WOEI

QUIN EMPARAN

MOHD KHAIRUL SALLEH BIN MOHD KAMSANI
KHOO BOO KEONG

01:09:36
01:10:13
01:10:19
01:10:20
01:10:22
01:10:22
01:10:30
01:10:49
01:10:57
01:11:05
01:11:34
01:11:36
01:11:43
01:11:46
01:11:47
01:11:56
01:12:10
01:12:12
01:12:39
01:12:41
01:13:07
01:13:07
01:13:18
01:13:45
01:13:48
01:13:50
01:13:52
01:13:56
01:14:03
01:14:13
01:14:17
01:14:56
01:15:16
01:15:30
01:17:09
01:17:12
01:17:28
01:17:35
01:18:26
01:18:58
01:19:09
01:19:31
01:19:35
01:19:38
01:20:06
01:20:14
01:20:18
01:21:12

1:09:31
1:10:10
1:10:09
1:10:11
1:10:11
1:10:12
1:10:18
1:10:38
1:10:55
1:10:55
1:11:30
1:11:24
1:11:41
1:11:43
1:11:40
1:11:47
1:12:03
1:12:08
1:12:27
1:12:40
1:13:00
1:12:58
1:13:14
1:13:28
1:13:46
1:13:42
1:13:47
1:13:46
1:13:59
1:14:11
1:14:06
1:14:44
1:15:10
1:15:20
1:16:59
1:17:04
1:17:25
1:17:32
1:18:16
1:18:51
1:18:57
1:19:29
1:19:32
1:19:33
1:20:03
1:20:08
1:20:09
1:21:09

0:25:28
0:28:37
0:27:12
0:26:31
0:26:40
0:28:05
0:27:33
0:27:19
0:27:13
0:27:33
0:27:00
0:27:25
0:29:13
0:27:42
0:29:30
0:26:41
0:26:54
0:28:22
0:27:49
0:29:20
0:27:53
0:27:55
0:30:09
0:30:42
0:27:22
0:27:29
0:27:37
0:29:41
0:28:42
0:28:28
0:27:15
0:30:10
0:30:38
0:28:36
0:29:09
0:31:08
0:25:40
0:29:53
0:31:37
0:30:56
0:28:40
0:31:52
0:29:55
0:33:14
0:28:56
0:33:14
0:31:19
0:32:07

0:39:56
0:42:23
0:41:17
0:40:19
0:39:58
0:41:52
0:42:07
0:42:16
0:40:58
0:42:15
0:42:31
0:41:39
0:43:39
0:42:08
0:43:31
0:40:56
0:42:24
0:42:36
0:41:58
0:43:29
0:42:33
0:42:32
0:44:24
0:45:12
0:42:26
0:42:19
0:42:29
0:43:40
0:43:53
0:43:12
0:42:32
0:44:26
0:45:55
0:44:07
0:45:06
0:47:23
0:42:31
0:47:03
0:46:54
0:46:59
0:44:28
0:47:41
0:46:53
0:47:49
0:46:23
0:47:54
0:46:32
0:47:50

0:52:28
0:54:36
0:52:50
0:52:56
0:52:21
0:54:05
0:54:26
0:54:41
0:53:04
0:54:13
0:54:43
0:54:38
0:56:39
0:54:16
0:55:35
0:54:34
0:54:11
0:54:48
0:54:18
0:55:35
0:54:52
0:55:09
0:57:03
0:57:19
0:56:07
0:55:30
0:56:25
0:56:21
0:56:45
0:56:24
0:54:43
0:56:46
0:58:13
0:56:50
0:58:22
0:59:32
0:56:51
1:00:04
1:00:33
1:00:23
0:58:21
1:00:57
1:00:03
1:00:28
1:00:18
1:00:08
0:59:48
1:01:08

7:47:14
7:47:12
7:47:19
7:47:18
7:47:20
7:47:19
7:47:20
7:47:19
7:47:11
7:47:19
7:47:12
7:47:21
7:47:11
7:47:12
7:47:16
7:47:17
7:47:16
7:47:12
7:47:20
7:47:10
7:47:16
7:47:18
7:47:12
7:47:26
7:47:11
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AHMAD FAUZI BIN MUHARI

NAVEE JAYAKUMAR
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Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 09-Apr-17 at 2:38:26 PM
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GO FOR IT! - FTKLAA 32nd ANNUAL CROSS COUNTRY 2017
(2017-04-09)

Men Only 6.7KM Results

Location: Stadium Batu Kawan, Penang Temp: 31 - 33°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

1 1 F6047 DEVESSHRAJA SATHIAHMOORTHY 00:33:41 0:33:39 0:17:10 0:24:06 7:57:14 8:30:53
2 2 F6065 OLIVER RIOS TROTT 00:33:58 0:33:55 0:17:10 0:24:06 7:57:15 8:31:10
3 3 F6045 THIRSHENKUMAR SASHI KUMAR 00:35:26 0:35:23 0:17:14 0:24:45 7:57:14 8:32:37
4 1 D4046 VADIVEELU A/L ARUMUGAM 00:36:05 0:36:03 0:17:35 0:25:21 7:57:14 8:33:16
5 4 F6004 MOHAMMAD ABDOL BIN SABRI 00:36:09 0:36:02 0:17:57 0:25:41 7:57:19 8:33:21
6 5 F6007 AAJITSHWAR A/L GANESAN 00:36:35 0:36:33 0:18:18 0:26:02 7:57:14 8:33:47
7 6 F6008 AJAYTSHWAR A/L GANESAN 00:37:01 0:36:58 0:18:30 0:26:27 7:57:15 8:34:13
8 7 F6063 ROHIT RHAARIE SINGH BHATT 00:37:06 0:36:59 0:18:41 0:26:22 7:57:18 8:34:17
9 8 F6110 ILHAN SYFIQ B. SAMSUR RISAL 00:37:15 0:37:12 0:18:56 0:26:26 7:57:15 8:34:27
10 9 F6105 MOHD AIMAN B. SHAMSUL 00:37:22 0:37:18 0:18:56 0:26:27 7:57:16 8:34:33
11 2 D4033 ONG KHANG KIAT 00:37:35 0:37:32 0:18:42 0:26:34 7:57:14 8:34:46
12 10 F6009 YUGANTAARSHWAR A/L GANESAN 00:38:07 0:38:04 0:18:42 0:26:42 7:57:15 8:35:18
13 11 F6044 AHMAD IZZAT IRFAN 00:38:35 0:38:32 0:18:36 0:26:47 7:57:15 8:35:46
14 12 F6005 ABDUL AZIZ BIN KAMALUDIN 00:38:54 0:38:47 0:18:53 0:26:56 7:57:19 8:36:05
15 13 F6092 HARIDASS ROBERT 00:39:18 0:39:15 0:19:06 0:27:58 7:57:16 8:36:30
16 14 F6043 HAFIZ ADLAN RASHDAN BIN HAMIDON 00:39:36 0:39:33 0:19:51 0:27:47 7:57:15 8:36:47
17 15 F6053  VIJAYADARSHAN 00:39:53 0:39:51 0:19:15 0:27:55 7:57:14 8:37:05
18 16 F6040 MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAKIMI 00:39:59 0:39:55 0:19:09 0:27:49 7:57:15 8:37:10
19 17 F6101 MITHLESH A/L SIVANESH 00:40:29 0:40:25 0:19:51 0:28:07 7:57:16 8:37:40
20 3 D4018 SINASI EREN 00:40:56 0:40:52 0:20:27 0:29:22 7:57:16 8:38:07
21 18 F6102 MOVIN A/L RAJANDARAN 00:41:05 0:41:01 0:20:23 0:29:32 7:57:16 8:38:17
22 19 F6011 DASSWIN SIVAKUMAR 00:41:13 0:41:09 0:20:15 0:29:31 7:57:16 8:38:25
23 20 F6104 MOHD SYAFIQ ANAQI B. RAFIZAL 00:41:27 0:41:19 0:21:09 0:29:54 7:57:19 8:38:38
24 21 F6046 ATABERK EREN 00:41:31 0:41:28 0:19:55 0:28:39 7:57:15 8:38:42
25 22 F6107 ADIB IMAN PUTRA ADNAN 00:41:37 0:41:33 0:20:06 0:29:13 7:57:16 8:38:48
26 4 D4001 SILAHUDDIN SALIM 00:41:54 0:41:50 0:21:18 0:29:54 7:57:16 8:39:05
27 23 F6059 MUHAMMAD HAREEZ BIN ADZRAMI 00:42:11 0:42:06 0:20:40 0:29:35 7:57:17 8:39:22
28 5 D4004 DANIEL TAN SOO LIANG 00:42:19 0:42:16 0:21:11 0:30:05 7:57:15 8:39:30
29 24 F6073 CH'NG CHENG RANG 00:42:22 0:42:19 0:21:41 0:30:06 7:57:15 8:39:34
30 25 F6041 MUHAMMAD SHAHRUL AZWAN BIN ABDULLAH 00:43:46 0:43:41 0:21:53 0:30:58 7:57:17 8:40:57
31 26 F6050 JIIVAN MANOHARAN 00:43:59 0:43:53 0:21:23 0:30:27 7:57:18 8:41:10
32 27 F6001 MUHAMMAD AMIR NAZRIN BIN NURMAN 00:44:33 0:44:24 0:22:00 0:31:28 7:57:22 8:41:45
33 28 F6003 VENU BARATH A/L CHANDER 00:44:42 0:44:33 0:21:57 0:31:37 7:57:20 8:41:53
34 6 D4024 TAITIAM HENG 00:44:54 0:44:50 0:22:40 0:32:13 7:57:16 8:42:05
35 29 F6103 AHMAD HAIKAL B. AHMAD KHAIRIL 00:45:15 0:45:11 0:22:55 0:32:27 7:57:16 8:42:27
36 30 F6056 NARVIN A/L MUNIANDY 00:45:18 0:45:14 0:22:44 0:32:07 7:57:16 8:42:29
37 7 D4016 SUBBARAMANIAM V.POOMINATHAN 00:45:29 0:45:26 0:22:09 0:32:04 7:57:15 8:42:40
38 31 F6022 WONG WAI HONG 00:45:48 0:45:43 0:22:00 0:31:58 7:57:17 8:42:59
39 32 F6074 WONG MUN HAU 00:45:48 0:45:45 0:23:58 0:33:11 7:57:15 8:43:00
40 33 F6094 TAN PEH JUN 00:45:56 0:45:51 0:22:15 0:31:56 7:57:17 8:43:08
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F6033
F6030
F6057
F6078
F6079
F6027
F6085
F6068
F6036
F6100
F6087
F6031
F6052
F6067
F6055
D4019
D4009
F6072
F6093
D4021
D4022
F6054
F6061
F6025
F6084
F6080
F6034
F6032
D4032
F6019
F6060
D4023

MATTHEW DAVID TROTT

SEOW KAM KIM

KHARUL ANWAR B. SAFI

RAJA ARUMUGAM

LOW NGUK PING

ZULFATAH FARHAN BIN ZULQARNAIN
TEBAN RAJ A/L CHANDER

ADAM HILMY BIN AZMYUDIN RAJ
YEW EE JET, EMMANUEL

LEONG YEE YIN

RAGHVENTRA MUTHAIAH
CHARLES EDWARD BERGERE
HUGO WEE TIAN JUN
SHARVESHAAN RAMESH

ALIF B. RAZAK

LAl WEI LE

SAW JUN MENG

SRI METHIREN A/L SUBRAMANIAM
YEOH ZI QING

CHANG QIAN HUNG

WONG JER SAM

LEW XUAN HONG

LEE HONG LIANG

LIM MING YEU

DANIEL SYAZWAN B. ABDULLAH
TAN JIA JIE

CHONG MING HANG
MUHAMMAD LUQMAN HAKIM BIN AHMAD NIZAM
CHIA JIA DING

NANTAN A/L KANDASAMY
SALLEHUDDIN TAIS

PHILIP LIM

AKMAL AZIZI BIN SHAHROM
RONALDO ALFONSO PEREIRA
CHOW SECK KAl

ZOLKIPLY BIN TAK ABDULLAH
SEAN EESHWARAN SINNAVEERAN
YEW EE QING,EDRIC

NGUI MING YOU

FANG HAO MUN

YIM QI HERN

LOW YIK HAN

LIEW WAI LOON

NAH JING CHOO

LIM KIM CHUN

MOHD SYARIEL HAQYMY
JASWANT SINGH

00:46:03
00:46:16
00:46:28
00:47:42
00:50:10
00:50:17
00:50:41
00:50:50
00:51:00
00:51:03
00:51:06
00:51:29
00:51:34
00:52:08
00:52:08
00:52:13
00:52:14
00:53:34
00:53:39
00:53:40
00:53:54
00:53:57
00:55:42
00:55:54
00:56:51
00:57:55
00:58:23
00:58:29
00:58:49
00:59:04
01:01:01
01:02:29
01:03:26
01:04:36
01:05:24
01:06:31
01:06:33
01:07:07
01:07:34
01:07:37
01:07:38
01:08:19
01:08:19
01:09:23
01:09:42
01:10:06
01:10:09

0:45:53
0:46:13
0:46:24
0:47:38
0:50:03
0:50:11
0:50:33
0:50:46
0:50:50
0:50:48
0:51:03
0:51:25
0:51:30
0:52:04
0:52:00
0:52:07
0:52:08
0:53:28
0:53:29
0:53:29
0:53:45
0:53:47
0:55:37
0:55:49
0:56:46
0:57:46
0:58:15
0:58:20
0:58:44
0:58:59
1:00:55
1:02:18
1:03:19
1:04:29
1:05:17
1:06:20
1:06:23
1:06:58
1:07:30
1:07:25
1:07:26
1:08:12
1:08:12
1:09:13
1:09:37
1:10:02
1:10:00

0:24:09
0:23:07
0:22:15
0:23:26
0:25:14
0:25:35
0:23:38
0:24:01
0:24:59
0:25:31
0:22:19
0:24:34
0:26:10
0:25:22
0:25:17
0:28:15
0:28:19
0:25:45
0:26:26
0:26:26
0:27:07
0:28:35
0:26:07
0:28:09
0:25:32
0:29:29
0:29:40
0:28:12
0:26:08
0:29:08
0:29:46
0:32:04
0:31:53
0:32:30
0:31:29
0:31:49
0:32:32
0:31:29
0:30:31
0:30:50
0:30:50
0:35:40
0:35:40
0:33:53
0:30:31
0:32:05
0:35:15

0:33:06
0:33:06
0:31:58
0:33:36
0:35:17
0:35:54
0:35:48
0:35:01
0:36:01
0:36:23
0:33:30
0:35:16
0:36:24
0:36:30
0:36:42
0:38:04
0:38:06
0:37:41
0:37:51
0:37:53
0:38:13
0:40:17
0:38:04
0:39:05
0:38:49
0:41:25
0:42:54
0:40:26
0:39:30
0:41:50
0:42:33
0:44:55
0:45:57
0:46:28
0:46:18
0:46:02
0:46:40
0:46:34
0:49:38
0:45:25
0:45:25
0:51:58
0:52:02
0:49:40
0:49:39
0:47:29
0:49:39

7:57:21
7:57:15
7:57:16
7:57:16
7:57:19
7:57:17
7:57:20
7:57:16
7:57:21
7:57:27
7:57:15
7:57:16
7:57:16
7:57:16
7:57:20
7:57:18
7:57:17
7:57:18
7:57:22
7:57:22
7:57:21
7:57:21
7:57:18
7:57:17
7:57:17
7:57:21
7:57:20
7:57:20
7:57:17
7:57:16
7:57:18
7:57:23
7:57:20
7:57:20
7:57:20
7:57:23
7:57:22
7:57:21
7:57:16
7:57:24
7:57:24
7:57:18
7:57:18
7:57:23
7:57:17
7:57:16
7:57:21

8:43:14
8:43:28
8:43:39
8:44:53
8:47:21
8:47:28
8:47:52
8:48:02
8:48:11
8:48:14
8:48:18
8:48:41
8:48:45
8:49:19
8:49:19
8:49:25
8:49:25
8:50:46
8:50:51
8:50:51
8:51:05
8:51:08
8:52:54
8:53:05
8:54:02
8:55:07
8:55:35
8:55:40
8:56:00
8:56:15
8:58:13
8:59:41
9:00:38
9:01:48
9:02:36
9:03:42
9:03:45
9:04:19
9:04:46
9:04:49
9:04:49
9:05:30
9:05:30
9:06:35
9:06:53
9:07:17
9:07:21



88 19 D4011 TAN CHIN BOCK 01:10:10 1:10:06 0:33:22 0:48:20 7:57:17 9:07:22

89 70 F6048 ISKANDAR ZULQARNAIN BIN WAN AZMAN SHAH 01:10:29 1:10:23 0:33:52 0:49:00 7:57:19 9:07:41
90 20 D4006 MOHD FAUZI BIN SATARI 01:10:44 1:10:35 0:35:27 0:50:34 7:57:21 9:07:55
91 21 D4007 BALAKRISHNAN MADHAVAN 01:12:19 1:12:17 0:35:07 0:51:03 7:57:15 9:09:31
92 22 D4031 MOHD NASIR BIN LEMAN 01:13:21 1:13:17 0:26:31 0:53:22 7:57:16 9:10:33
93 71 F6018 NG Ql XIANG 01:13:52 1:13:45 0:38:23 0:53:36 7:57:19 9:11:03
94 23 D4047 K.RAJAPPA 01:15:10 1:15:02 0:37:00 0:52:53 7:57:19 9:12:21
95 72 F6069 RYAN LIM CHUNG-IAN 01:16:41 1:16:30 0:38:19 0:53:44 7:57:24 9:13:53
96 24 D4050 MOHD RASID BIN OSMAN 01:16:57 1:16:46 0:38:24 0:54:24 7:57:23 9:14:09
97 73 F6006 MUHAMMAD FUAD HAZIQ 01:17:31 1:17:21 0:37:58 0:56:28 7:57:21 9:14:42
98 25 D4008 NAMADASON.A 01:19:22 1:19:12 0:38:48 0:55:06 7:57:22 9:16:33
99 74 F6038 NORZHAFRA AFIQ BIN NORZHARIL NIZAM 01:20:17 1:20:06 0:39:35 0:56:35 7:57:23 9:17:28
100 26 D4002 KHIRUDDIN SAID 01:23:20 1:23:07 0:42:34 0:58:57 7:57:24 9:20:31
101 27 D4042 YEOW HOCK GUAN 01:23:57 1:23:47 0:42:50 1:00:01 7:57:22 9:21:09
102 28 D4017 KIKUCHI SACHITO 01:23:59 1:23:56 0:41:16 0:59:44 7:57:15 9:21:11
103 29 D4015 KHO CHOON SIEW 01:24:11 1:24:02 0:43:21 0:59:36 7:57:21 9:21:22
104 30 D4049 AHMAD NIZAM BIN OMAR 01:25:17 1:25:08 0:42:26 0:59:05 7:57:21 9:22:29
105 75 F6015 WONG DECKY 01:26:21 1:26:15 0:43:17 1:02:22 7:57:18 9:23:33
106 76 F6037 THAM JIA JIAN 01:26:24 1:26:19 0:42:48 1:01:23 7:57:16 9:23:35
107 77 F6012 CHEN KAI XIONG 01:26:24 1:26:18 0:43:16 1:02:23 7:57:18 9:23:36
108 78 F6023 TAN JIA XIAN 01:26:35 1:26:24 0:42:46 1:01:23 7:57:22 9:23:46
109 79 F6016 TAY YONG SHENG 01:26:49 1:26:42 0:43:18 1:02:22 7:57:19 9:24:00
110 80 F6020 YOONG WEI CHEN 01:26:49 1:26:44 0:42:46 1:01:02 7:57:17 9:24:01
111 31 D4040 CHUAH KEAN KOK 01:27:47 1:27:40 0:43:28 1:01:28 7:57:20 9:24:59
112 81 F6017 KOKIJIN HAO 01:28:21 1:28:14 0:43:16 1:02:46 7:57:19 9:25:32
113 82 F6014 FANJIA AN 01:28:46 1:28:38 0:43:19 1:02:49 7:57:19 9:25:57
114 32 D4014 KONG SEE HOH 01:30:08 1:29:55 0:43:57 1:04:34 7:57:26 9:27:20
115 83 F6013 TAN KAH HIM 01:30:45 1:30:39 0:40:42 1:01:05 7:57:18 9:27:56
116 84 F6026 YAP WIN SAM 01:32:21 1:32:13 0:42:45 1:01:00 7:57:20 9:29:33
117 33 D4045 MOHD FAUZI BIN ABDUL AZIZ 01:51:07 1:51:00 0:53:34 1:15:51 7:57:19 9:48:18
0 0 F6058 RUGESHWARAN A/L KALIDASS 01:00:08 1:00:01 0:30:50 N/A 7:57:18 8:57:19
0 0 F6021 KHOR BOON KIAT 00:55:57 0:55:53 0:29:48 N/A 7:57:17 8:53:09
0 0 D4041 SAIFUL NIZAM 01:54:46 1:54:37 1:04:58 N/A 7:57:21 9:51:58
0 0 F6049 SARWEN REDDY A/L SIVA PRAKASH 00:51:33 0:51:27 N/A 0:34:50 7:57:18 8:48:44

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 09-Apr-17 at 2:38:42 PM



GO FOR IT! - FTKLAA 32nd ANNUAL CROSS COUNTRY 2017
(2017-04-09)

Women Only 6.7KM Results

Location: Stadium Batu Kawan, Penang Temp: 31 - 33°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

1 1 G7006 AINUR SHAFIQAH BINTI AZMI 00:40:09 0:40:07 0:19:57 0:28:08 7:57:14 8:37:20
2 2 G7045 KIJING WEN 00:41:08 0:41:06 0:20:30 0:29:29 7:57:14 8:38:20
3 3 G7004 AIMI AIDA BT AHMAD AZAM 00:42:02 0:41:59 0:21:17 0:30:06 7:57:15 8:39:13
4 4 G7135 FATIN NABILAH BT ERMAN 00:42:47 0:42:45 0:21:01 0:29:56 7:57:15 8:39:59
5 1 C3056 TAN MEI WAI 00:43:24 0:43:20 0:21:53 0:30:44 7:57:16 8:40:35
6 1 E5026 GOH BEEYIN 00:44:35 0:44:32 0:22:43 0:31:40 7:57:16 8:41:47
7 5 G7041 ESTHER JOY CHEN HONG LI 00:44:42 0:44:39 0:22:01 0:31:32 7:57:14 8:41:53
8 2 E5003 LIAN BEE HOON 00:45:25 0:45:23 0:22:38 0:32:08 7:57:14 8:42:37
9 6 G7043 ROSHINI SHANMUGANATHAN 00:45:26 0:45:19 0:22:32 0:31:50 7:57:19 8:42:37
10 7 G7009 TAARINI CHANDRAMOHAN 00:46:10 0:46:06 0:22:15 0:32:11 7:57:15 8:43:21
11 8 G7010 HARINEE MUNEENTHIRAN 00:46:14 0:46:11 0:22:34 0:33:06 7:57:15 8:43:25
12 3 E5079 LEE KHUM CHIEW 00:46:22 0:46:19 0:23:00 0:33:03 7:57:15 8:43:33
13 2 C3036 SRISUGANYAA NADERAJA 00:46:48 0:46:46 0:23:46 0:33:22 7:57:14 8:43:59
14 9 G7044 NUR FAZLEEN 00:46:51 0:46:48 0:23:03 0:33:28 7:57:14 8:44:02
15 4 E5001 TAN BOON GAIK 00:47:19 0:47:16 0:23:50 0:33:50 7:57:15 8:44:30
16 10 G7011 SHARVIN KRISHNA MORALIKRISHNA 00:47:39 0:47:36 0:22:32 0:33:10 7:57:15 8:44:50
17 11 G7136 NUR QISTINA BT KAMARUL AZMAR 00:47:50 0:47:47 0:23:02 0:33:15 7:57:15 8:45:01
18 3 C3002 NOR MAHIZATUL AZIERA BT MD RAMLAN 00:48:10 0:48:08 0:24:02 0:33:59 7:57:15 8:45:22
19 4 C3066 JOANNE CUNNINGHAM 00:50:22 0:50:17 0:25:27 0:36:03 7:57:17 8:47:33
20 12 G7037 NURAIN ANITA BT ABDULLAH 00:51:11 0:51:01 0:24:16 0:34:58 7:57:22 8:48:22
21 13 G7035 AIMI NADHILAH IDRIS 00:51:26 0:51:23 0:23:39 0:35:12 7:57:15 8:48:38
22 5 C3047 SIM LOOI VOOI 00:51:32 0:51:29 0:26:01 0:36:41 7:57:15 8:48:44
23 5 E5074 MARY WONG YIM MEI 00:51:35 0:51:31 0:26:12 0:36:59 7:57:16 8:48:47
24 E5027 LOOI MEI YAN 00:51:49 0:51:45 0:24:52 0:34:57 7:57:16 8:49:00
25 6 C3094 NUR NADIA BINTI AHMAD SHUKRI 00:51:56 0:51:53 0:24:31 0:34:53 7:57:15 8:49:07
26 14 G7046 CHUAH WAN YONG 00:52:35 0:52:32 0:26:57 0:37:34 7:57:15 8:49:47
27 15 G7047 CELESTE HO WING SUM 00:53:34 0:53:31 0:27:04 0:38:31 7:57:14 8:50:45
28 16 G7005 AIMIIZATUL AKMA BT AHMAD AZAM 00:53:34 0:53:32 0:25:26 0:36:48 7:57:14 8:50:46
29 7 C3107 ELAINE TAN Al WEI 00:54:10 0:54:07 0:27:27 0:38:18 7:57:15 8:51:22
30 17 G7034 AIMI NADHIRAH IDRIS 00:54:28 0:54:26 0:25:27 0:36:51 7:57:15 8:51:40
31 7 E5031 SIM SOO FONG 00:54:56 0:54:52 0:26:48 0:38:20 7:57:15 8:52:07
32 18 G7036 GHAYATHRY DIVAGARAN 00:54:59 0:54:52 0:27:18 0:39:17 7:57:19 8:52:10
33 8 E5040 JASS WONG CHOY LAN 00:55:19 0:55:16 0:27:07 0:38:42 7:57:15 8:52:31
34 9 E5004 NORULL ASHIKIN BT MOHD SALIM 00:55:22 0:55:20 0:23:34 0:34:26 7:57:14 8:52:34
35 8 C3099 KURNIA BINTI HUSSEIN 00:55:27 0:55:22 0:27:42 0:39:23 7:57:17 8:52:38
36 10 E5044 MAYA MELATI BT SULAIMAN 00:55:43 0:55:36 0:28:45 0:40:21 7:57:19 8:52:55
37 19 G7134 NUR ADRIENA BT ZAMANIZARI 00:56:03 0:56:00 0:23:46 0:33:59 7:57:14 8:53:14
38 9 C3034 RAFEEZA HAMDAN 00:56:35 0:56:28 0:29:08 0:40:35 7:57:19 8:53:46
39 20 G7050 GAN ZHI YUN 00:56:36 0:56:27 0:28:01 0:39:44 7:57:20 8:53:47
40 21 G7038 ZEYNEP EREN 00:57:10 0:57:05 0:28:16 0:40:19 7:57:17 8:54:22



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

10
11
12
22
13
14
11
12
15
13
23
16
14
24
15
25
16
26
17
27
28
17
18
29
30
18
19
19
20
21
31
32
20
22
23
24
21
33
34
25
26
27
28
29
30
35
31

C3093
E5036
E5033
G7138
E5005
E5030
C3082
C3090
E5032
C3095
G7001
E5041
C3113
G7040
C3076
G7042
C3086
G7012
E5053
G7139
G7132
C3085
C3084
G7049
G7048
E5084
C3098
E5076
C3075
C3074
G7131
G7140
E5045
C3077
C3083
C3091
E5028
G7003
G7002
C3097
C3092
C3096
C3110
C3081
C3046
G7014
C3004

ERMA BINTI RASMI

UMADEVI VENGDESH

GOH LENG LING

SITI HAJAR BT SULAIMAN

WONG PIK YEE

NG KEE

NUR HAZIMAH BINTI ABU BAKAR
NOORLAILA BINTI KAIRUDIN
ANTHONY ANNITHA ANTHONY SELVARAJU
NURUL FARHANA BINTI FADZIL
CHIAYI ERN

CHEN CHONG SHEAU HUEY
NURFAZREEN

SUVITRA GANASAN

NOR HANISAH BT ABDUL HAN
YASHINI KANDASAMY
NOORAZIMA BT HAMIZAN
LIVINIYA POOBALAN

NEZELL C.CAMARINTA

WAFA ANIFAH AMIRA

AINA BATRISYIA BT ABAS
KHAIRIL JULIANA BT MAT NAWI
SHAHIDATUL

VIVIAN WAN QIAO YING

CHAN RU - VI

LIM SUOK FUNG

AMARIJIT KAURA A/P MOR SINGH
CAPT NORMALA MOHAMED
NUR SABIRAH BT RAMLEE

NUR ATIRA HUSNA BT ABDUL RANI
CHIN SI YEN

RAJA NOR SHAHIRAH

HAZLENE ISMAIL

NURUL SHARINA BT ANUAR
KHALPNA A/P RAJANDHIRAN
PATIMAH BINTI PAWAWOI

ELLIE CHUAH

LIM LAY EAN

LAIROU YI

NUR SYUHADA BINTI MOHD ASARI
SHARIFAH NURLIN ATIQAH BT WAN IDRUS
ROHAYU BINTI JAAFAR

HUI LE-GLEUT

NUR HAYATI BINTI KHAIRUDIN
EVELYN CHAN YING ZHI

FAN JIA LING

KERH LAI HEONG

00:57:13
00:58:08
00:59:13
00:59:33
00:59:36
00:59:44
01:00:46
01:01:10
01:02:34
01:02:44
01:02:58
01:03:44
01:03:44
01:03:52
01:03:55
01:04:04
01:04:13
01:04:14
01:04:38
01:04:50
01:05:01
01:05:04
01:05:04
01:05:09
01:05:22
01:05:32
01:05:36
01:06:16
01:06:46
01:06:46
01:06:53
01:06:54
01:07:36
01:08:07
01:08:08
01:08:18
01:08:27
01:08:29
01:08:29
01:08:35
01:08:49
01:08:50
01:10:19
01:10:20
01:11:15
01:12:44
01:12:44

0:57:08
0:58:01
0:59:10
0:59:29
0:59:31
0:59:41
1:00:37
1:01:04
1:02:26
1:02:38
1:02:47
1:03:37
1:03:41
1:03:43
1:03:46
1:04:00
1:04:07
1:04:10
1:04:26
1:04:46
1:04:55
1:04:56
1:04:57
1:05:00
1:05:12
1:05:23
1:05:30
1:06:14
1:06:36
1:06:36
1:06:44
1:06:51
1:07:33
1:07:59
1:07:59
1:08:14
1:08:23
1:08:17
1:08:18
1:08:28
1:08:43
1:08:43
1:10:05
1:10:17
1:11:02
1:12:33
1:12:31

0:28:07
0:28:03
0:28:41
0:29:02
0:29:34
0:29:33
0:29:19
0:30:36
0:31:34
0:31:50
0:31:12
0:32:31
0:31:51
0:26:41
0:30:32
0:31:38
0:30:41
0:31:38
0:33:31
0:31:46
0:31:48
0:33:23
0:33:24
0:31:51
0:31:50
0:33:44
0:33:12
0:31:47
0:33:28
0:33:29
0:31:52
0:31:48
0:33:21
0:33:14
0:33:09
0:33:50
0:33:48
0:31:16
0:31:14
0:36:07
0:36:08
0:36:08
0:31:38
0:34:38
0:37:03
0:38:21
0:37:22

0:40:40
0:40:30
0:41:02
0:40:58
0:42:08
0:42:12
0:43:00
0:42:59
0:45:00
0:45:03
0:45:01
0:45:30
0:45:53
0:45:09
0:44:44
0:45:23
0:44:32
0:45:23
0:47:16
0:46:07
0:45:54
0:46:37
0:46:39
0:45:12
0:45:14
0:47:24
0:46:51
0:45:52
0:47:07
0:47:02
0:46:07
0:46:12
0:47:57
0:47:10
0:47:09
0:48:08
0:48:02
0:46:30
0:46:26
0:50:12
0:50:14
0:50:14
0:47:27
0:49:20
0:50:37
0:54:07
0:51:59

7:57:17
7:57:19
7:57:15
7:57:16
7:57:16
7:57:16
7:57:22
7:57:18
7:57:20
7:57:17
7:57:23
7:57:19
7:57:15
7:57:21
7:57:22
7:57:16
7:57:18
7:57:16
7:57:24
7:57:15
7:57:18
7:57:20
7:57:19
7:57:20
7:57:21
7:57:21
7:57:18
7:57:14
7:57:22
7:57:21
7:57:21
7:57:15
7:57:15
7:57:20
7:57:20
7:57:16
7:57:16
7:57:23
7:57:23
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G7089
G7062
G7063
G7064
G7067
G7070
G7072
G7073
G7077
G7079
G7080
G7081
G7082
G7084
G7118
G7106
C3065
G7112
G7111
G7110
G7109
G7087
G7107
G7088
G7105
G7103
G7095
G7094
G7093
G7117
G7108

LEE YU XUAN

TAN PEI YING

SOON YI CHYN

NUR NADIAH BINTI HAMDAN
NURUL CAHIRIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI
YAN HUEI LEEN

MELODY WONG JING XUAN

CHE JIA HUI

LOW JADE EU

NURAMIRAH FARHANAH BT ZAINADI
NAZIRAH IZZANI BINTI ABDUL RAZAK
ALEESA BINTI ARIFFIN SOON
SREEMATHI A/P S.SIVALINGAM
CHING RU HUI

WONG ZHI QING

ANIS DALILA BT MUHAMMAD ADARIMI
AZURA ALI

CHOO YUE YING

LOW JOE YEE

SONG QINQl

NIK MAZIAN BT NIK MAZUKI

LOH Al LIN

NURUL BALQIS BT RAMLAN

LOH Al CHIE

ANIS ZULFA BT MUHAMMAD ADARIMI
NIVASHIM A/P SUTNAGAR

NUR ALIA BT ABDUL RAZAK

NUR AMANI NASUHA BT ROSMAN
OLIVIA ANGELYN LETCHUMI
GAAYATRY A/P JAYANTWARAN

SITI ANIS NATASHA BT AZAMI

01:44:41
00:49:18
01:52:30
01:50:55
01:50:55
01:58:14
01:44:50
01:44:50
01:51:22
01:56:54
01:56:54
01:56:54
01:54:45
01:54:45
01:56:46
01:58:11
01:54:47
01:44:41
01:46:23
01:51:22
01:56:55
01:52:30
01:58:17
01:44:41
01:58:17
02:01:46
01:50:16
01:50:20
02:01:43
02:01:44
01:43:59

1:44:27
0:49:04
1:52:16
1:50:37
1:50:37
1:58:00
1:44:34
1:44:33
1:51:12
1:56:37
1:56:36
1:56:36
1:54:24
1:54:24
1:56:30
1:57:50
1:54:39
1:44:30
1:46:12
1:51:12
1:56:36
1:52:18
1:57:57
1:44:27
1:57:56
2:01:27
1:49:58
1:50:03
2:01:23
2:01:25
1:43:40

0:56:38
N/A
0:56:25
1:01:11
1:01:12
0:59:19
0:57:54
0:57:53
0:57:52
1:04:49
1:04:48
1:04:49
1:02:57
1:02:57
1:04:23
1:02:02
1:04:58
0:56:37
0:57:59
0:57:52
1:03:30
0:56:26
1:02:02
0:55:06
1:02:02
1:04:17
N/A
0:54:30
1:04:16
1:04:17
0:55:21

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

7:57:26
7:57:25
7:57:26
7:57:29
7:57:29
7:57:26
7:57:28
7:57:29
7:57:22
7:57:28
7:57:29
7:57:30
7:57:33
7:57:33
7:57:28
7:57:33
7:57:20
7:57:23
7:57:23
7:57:22
7:57:30
7:57:23
7:57:32
7:57:25
7:57:33
7:57:31
7:57:30
7:57:30
7:57:32
7:57:31
7:57:32

9:41:52
8:46:29
9:49:41
9:48:06
9:48:06
9:55:26
9:42:01
9:42:02
9:48:33
9:54:05
9:54:05
9:54:05
9:51:56
9:51:57
9:53:57
9:55:22
9:51:58
9:41:53
9:43:34
9:48:33
9:54:06
9:49:41
9:55:29
9:41:52
9:55:29
9:58:58
9:47:28
9:47:32
9:58:54
9:58:55
9:41:11



GO FOR IT! - FTKLAA 32nd ANNUAL CROSS COUNTRY 2017
(2017-04-09)

Overall Results (Men & Women) 6.7KM
Location: Stadium Batu Kawan, Penang Temp: 31 - 33°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy
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26
27
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F6047
F6065
F6045
D4046
F6004
F6007
F6008
F6063
F6110
F6105
D4033
F6009
F6044
F6005
F6092
F6043
F6053
F6040
G7006
F6101
D4018
F6102
G7045
F6011
F6104
F6046
F6107
D4001
G7004
F6059
D4004
F6073
G7135
C3056
F6041
F6050
F6001
E5026
F6003
G7041
D4024
F6103

DEVESSHRAJA SATHIAHMOORTHY
OLIVER RIOS TROTT
THIRSHENKUMAR SASHI KUMAR
VADIVEELU A/L ARUMUGAM
MOHAMMAD ABDOL BIN SABRI
AAJITSHWAR A/L GANESAN
AJAYTSHWAR A/L GANESAN

ROHIT RHAARIE SINGH BHATT
ILHAN SYFIQ B. SAMSUR RISAL
MOHD AIMAN B. SHAMSUL

ONG KHANG KIAT
YUGANTAARSHWAR A/L GANESAN
AHMAD IZZAT IRFAN

ABDUL AZIZ BIN KAMALUDIN
HARIDASS ROBERT

HAFIZ ADLAN RASHDAN BIN HAMIDON
VIJAYADARSHAN

MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAKIMI
AINUR SHAFIQAH BINTI AZMI
MITHLESH A/L SIVANESH

SINASI EREN

MOVIN A/L RAJANDARAN

KIJING WEN

DASSWIN SIVAKUMAR

MOHD SYAFIQ ANAQI B. RAFIZAL
ATABERK EREN

ADIB IMAN PUTRA ADNAN
SILAHUDDIN SALIM

AIMI AIDA BT AHMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD HAREEZ BIN ADZRAMI
DANIEL TAN SOO LIANG

CH'NG CHENG RANG

FATIN NABILAH BT ERMAN

TAN MEI WAI

MUHAMMAD SHAHRUL AZWAN BIN ABDULLAH
JIIVAN MANOHARAN
MUHAMMAD AMIR NAZRIN BIN NURMAN
GOH BEEYIN

VENU BARATH A/L CHANDER
ESTHER JOY CHEN HONG LI

TAI TIAM HENG

AHMAD HAIKAL B. AHMAD KHAIRIL

00:33:41
00:33:58
00:35:26
00:36:05
00:36:09
00:36:35
00:37:01
00:37:06
00:37:15
00:37:22
00:37:35
00:38:07
00:38:35
00:38:54
00:39:18
00:39:36
00:39:53
00:39:59
00:40:09
00:40:29
00:40:56
00:41:05
00:41:08
00:41:13
00:41:27
00:41:31
00:41:37
00:41:54
00:42:02
00:42:11
00:42:19
00:42:22
00:42:47
00:43:24
00:43:46
00:43:59
00:44:33
00:44:35
00:44:42
00:44:42
00:44:54
00:45:15

0:33:39
0:33:55
0:35:23
0:36:03
0:36:02
0:36:33
0:36:58
0:36:59
0:37:12
0:37:18
0:37:32
0:38:04
0:38:32
0:38:47
0:39:15
0:39:33
0:39:51
0:39:55
0:40:07
0:40:25
0:40:52
0:41:01
0:41:06
0:41:09
0:41:19
0:41:28
0:41:33
0:41:50
0:41:59
0:42:06
0:42:16
0:42:19
0:42:45
0:43:20
0:43:41
0:43:53
0:44:24
0:44:32
0:44:33
0:44:39
0:44:50
0:45:11
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0:17:14
0:17:35
0:17:57
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0:18:36
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0:19:06
0:19:51
0:19:15
0:19:09
0:19:57
0:19:51
0:20:27
0:20:23
0:20:30
0:20:15
0:21:09
0:19:55
0:20:06
0:21:18
0:21:17
0:20:40
0:21:11
0:21:41
0:21:01
0:21:53
0:21:53
0:21:23
0:22:00
0:22:43
0:21:57
0:22:01
0:22:40
0:22:55
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0:24:45
0:25:21
0:25:41
0:26:02
0:26:27
0:26:22
0:26:26
0:26:27
0:26:34
0:26:42
0:26:47
0:26:56
0:27:58
0:27:47
0:27:55
0:27:49
0:28:08
0:28:07
0:29:22
0:29:32
0:29:29
0:29:31
0:29:54
0:28:39
0:29:13
0:29:54
0:30:06
0:29:35
0:30:05
0:30:06
0:29:56
0:30:44
0:30:58
0:30:27
0:31:28
0:31:40
0:31:37
0:31:32
0:32:13
0:32:27

7:57:14
7:57:15
7:57:14
7:57:14
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7:57:15
7:57:15
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7:57:17
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7:57:20
7:57:14
7:57:16
7:57:16
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8:33:47
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8:34:17
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8:34:33
8:34:46
8:35:18
8:35:46
8:36:05
8:36:30
8:36:47
8:37:05
8:37:10
8:37:20
8:37:40
8:38:07
8:38:17
8:38:20
8:38:25
8:38:38
8:38:42
8:38:48
8:39:05
8:39:13
8:39:22
8:39:30
8:39:34
8:39:59
8:40:35
8:40:57
8:41:10
8:41:45
8:41:47
8:41:53
8:41:53
8:42:05
8:42:27
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78
79
80
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10
11
42
12
43
13
14
15
16
44
17
18
45
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19
47
48
49
50
51
20
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52
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53
23
24
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55
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26
27
28
58
59
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F6056
E5003
G7043
D4016
F6022
F6074
F6094
F6062
G7009
G7010
D4039
E5079
F6099
C3036
G7044
E5001
G7011
D4048
G7136
C3002
D4038
F6096
C3066
F6002
F6042
F6039
D4005
F6010
G7037
G7035
D4003
C3047
F6064
E5074
E5027
C3094
F6051
F6108
F6033
F6030
G7046
G7047
G7005
F6057
F6078
F6079
F6027
F6085
C3107

NARVIN A/L MUNIANDY

LIAN BEE HOON

ROSHINI SHANMUGANATHAN
SUBBARAMANIAM V.POOMINATHAN
WONG WAI HONG

WONG MUN HAU

TAN PEH JUN

MATTHEW DAVID TROTT

TAARINI CHANDRAMOHAN
HARINEE MUNEENTHIRAN

SEOW KAM KIM

LEE KHUM CHIEW

KHARUL ANWAR B. SAFI
SRISUGANYAA NADERAJA

NUR FAZLEEN

TAN BOON GAIK

SHARVIN KRISHNA MORALIKRISHNA
RAJA ARUMUGAM

NUR QISTINA BT KAMARUL AZMAR
NOR MAHIZATUL AZIERA BT MD RAMLAN
LOW NGUK PING

ZULFATAH FARHAN BIN ZULQARNAIN
JOANNE CUNNINGHAM

TEBAN RAJ A/L CHANDER

ADAM HILMY BIN AZMYUDIN RAJ
YEW EE JET, EMMANUEL

LEONG YEE YIN

RAGHVENTRA MUTHAIAH

NUR AIN ANITA BT ABDULLAH

AIMI NADHILAH IDRIS

CHARLES EDWARD BERGERE

SIM LOOI VOOI

HUGO WEE TIAN JUN

MARY WONG YIM MEI

LOOI MEI YAN

NUR NADIA BINTI AHMAD SHUKRI
SHARVESHAAN RAMESH

ALIF B. RAZAK

LAl WEI LE

SAW JUN MENG

CHUAH WAN YONG

CELESTE HO WING SUM

AIMI IZATUL AKMA BT AHMAD AZAM
SRI METHIREN A/L SUBRAMANIAM
YEOH ZI QING

CHANG QIAN HUNG

WONG JER SAM

LEW XUAN HONG

ELAINE TAN Al WEI

00:45:18
00:45:25
00:45:26
00:45:29
00:45:48
00:45:48
00:45:56
00:46:03
00:46:10
00:46:14
00:46:16
00:46:22
00:46:28
00:46:48
00:46:51
00:47:19
00:47:39
00:47:42
00:47:50
00:48:10
00:50:10
00:50:17
00:50:22
00:50:41
00:50:50
00:51:00
00:51:03
00:51:06
00:51:11
00:51:26
00:51:29
00:51:32
00:51:34
00:51:35
00:51:49
00:51:56
00:52:08
00:52:08
00:52:13
00:52:14
00:52:35
00:53:34
00:53:34
00:53:34
00:53:39
00:53:40
00:53:54
00:53:57
00:54:10

0:45:14
0:45:23
0:45:19
0:45:26
0:45:43
0:45:45
0:45:51
0:45:53
0:46:06
0:46:11
0:46:13
0:46:19
0:46:24
0:46:46
0:46:48
0:47:16
0:47:36
0:47:38
0:47:47
0:48:08
0:50:03
0:50:11
0:50:17
0:50:33
0:50:46
0:50:50
0:50:48
0:51:03
0:51:01
0:51:23
0:51:25
0:51:29
0:51:30
0:51:31
0:51:45
0:51:53
0:52:04
0:52:00
0:52:07
0:52:08
0:52:32
0:53:31
0:53:32
0:53:28
0:53:29
0:53:29
0:53:45
0:53:47
0:54:07

0:22:44
0:22:38
0:22:32
0:22:09
0:22:00
0:23:58
0:22:15
0:24:09
0:22:15
0:22:34
0:23:07
0:23:00
0:22:15
0:23:46
0:23:03
0:23:50
0:22:32
0:23:26
0:23:02
0:24:02
0:25:14
0:25:35
0:25:27
0:23:38
0:24:01
0:24:59
0:25:31
0:22:19
0:24:16
0:23:39
0:24:34
0:26:01
0:26:10
0:26:12
0:24:52
0:24:31
0:25:22
0:25:17
0:28:15
0:28:19
0:26:57
0:27:04
0:25:26
0:25:45
0:26:26
0:26:26
0:27:07
0:28:35
0:27:27

0:32:07
0:32:08
0:31:50
0:32:04
0:31:58
0:33:11
0:31:56
0:33:06
0:32:11
0:33:06
0:33:06
0:33:03
0:31:58
0:33:22
0:33:28
0:33:50
0:33:10
0:33:36
0:33:15
0:33:59
0:35:17
0:35:54
0:36:03
0:35:48
0:35:01
0:36:01
0:36:23
0:33:30
0:34:58
0:35:12
0:35:16
0:36:41
0:36:24
0:36:59
0:34:57
0:34:53
0:36:30
0:36:42
0:38:04
0:38:06
0:37:34
0:38:31
0:36:48
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0:38:13
0:40:17
0:38:18
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7:57:14
7:57:15
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7:57:16
7:57:16
7:57:15
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7:57:20
7:57:18
7:57:17
7:57:15
7:57:14
7:57:14
7:57:18
7:57:22
7:57:22
7:57:21
7:57:21
7:57:15

8:42:29
8:42:37
8:42:37
8:42:40
8:42:59
8:43:00
8:43:08
8:43:14
8:43:21
8:43:25
8:43:28
8:43:33
8:43:39
8:43:59
8:44:02
8:44:30
8:44:50
8:44:53
8:45:01
8:45:22
8:47:21
8:47:28
8:47:33
8:47:52
8:48:02
8:48:11
8:48:14
8:48:18
8:48:22
8:48:38
8:48:41
8:48:44
8:48:45
8:48:47
8:49:00
8:49:07
8:49:19
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8:49:25
8:49:25
8:49:47
8:50:45
8:50:46
8:50:46
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8:50:51
8:51:05
8:51:08
8:51:22
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

30
31
32
33
34
35
63
36
64
37
38
39
65
40
41
66
42
67
68
69
70
43
44
45
46
47
71
48
72
49
50
51
73
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
74
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
75

17

18

w

51
10
52
19

20
53
21
10
54
11
55
56
57
58
12
22
13
14
11
13
12
14
15
13
23
59
16
14
24
15
25
16
26
60
17
27
28
17
18
29
30
15

G7034
E5031
G7036
E5040
E5004
C3099
F6068
E5044
F6036
G7134
C3034
G7050
F6100
G7038
C3093
F6087
E5036
F6031
F6052
F6067
F6055
E5033
G7138
E5005
E5030
C3082
D4019
C3090
D4009
E5032
C3095
G7001
F6072
E5041
C3113
G7040
C3076
G7042
C3086
G7012
F6093
E5053
G7139
G7132
C3085
C3084
G7049
G7048
D4021

AIMI NADHIRAH IDRIS

SIM SOO FONG

GHAYATHRY DIVAGARAN

JASS WONG CHOY LAN

NORULL ASHIKIN BT MOHD SALIM
KURNIA BINTI HUSSEIN

LEE HONG LIANG

MAYA MELATI BT SULAIMAN
LIM MING YEU

NUR ADRIENA BT ZAMANIZARI
RAFEEZA HAMDAN

GAN ZHI YUN

DANIEL SYAZWAN B. ABDULLAH
ZEYNEP EREN

ERMA BINTI RASMI

TAN JIAJIE

UMADEVI VENGDESH

CHONG MING HANG

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN HAKIM BIN AHMAD NIZAM

CHIA JIA DING

NANTAN A/L KANDASAMY
GOH LENG LING

SITI HAJAR BT SULAIMAN
WONG PIK YEE

NG KEE

NUR HAZIMAH BINTI ABU BAKAR
SALLEHUDDIN TAIS
NOORLAILA BINTI KAIRUDIN
PHILIP LIM

ANTHONY ANNITHA ANTHONY SELVARAJU
NURUL FARHANA BINTI FADZIL
CHIAYIERN

AKMAL AZIZI BIN SHAHROM
CHEN CHONG SHEAU HUEY
NURFAZREEN

SUVITRA GANASAN

NOR HANISAH BT ABDUL HAN
YASHINI KANDASAMY
NOORAZIMA BT HAMIZAN
LIVINIYA POOBALAN

RONALDO ALFONSO PEREIRA
NEZELL C.CAMARINTA

WAFA ANIFAH AMIRA

AINA BATRISYIA BT ABAS
KHAIRIL JULIANA BT MAT NAWI
SHAHIDATUL

VIVIAN WAN QIAO YING
CHANRU -YI

CHOW SECK KAl

00:54:28
00:54:56
00:54:59
00:55:19
00:55:22
00:55:27
00:55:42
00:55:43
00:55:54
00:56:03
00:56:35
00:56:36
00:56:51
00:57:10
00:57:13
00:57:55
00:58:08
00:58:23
00:58:29
00:58:49
00:59:04
00:59:13
00:59:33
00:59:36
00:59:44
01:00:46
01:01:01
01:01:10
01:02:29
01:02:34
01:02:44
01:02:58
01:03:26
01:03:44
01:03:44
01:03:52
01:03:55
01:04:04
01:04:13
01:04:14
01:04:36
01:04:38
01:04:50
01:05:01
01:05:04
01:05:04
01:05:09
01:05:22
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

66
67
68
76
77
69
70
71
72
78
79
73
80
81
74
75
76
82
83
77
78
79
80
81
82
84
85
86
87
88
83
84
89
90
85
91
86
87
88
89
92
90
91
93
92
93
94
94
95

18
19
19
16
61
20
21
31
32
62
63
20
64
65
22
23
24
66
67
21
33
34
25
26
27
17
68
69
18
19
28
29
70
20
30
21
35
31
22
36
22
32
33
71
37
34
35
23
36

E5084
C3098
E5076
D4022
F6054
C3075
C3074
G7131
G7140
F6061
F6025
E5045
F6084
F6080
C3077
C3083
C3091
F6034
F6032
E5028
G7003
G7002
C3097
C3092
C3096
D4032
F6019
F6060
D4023
D4011
C3110
C3081
F6048
D4006
C3046
D4007
G7014
C3004
E5038
G7029
D4031
C3088
C3087
F6018
G7030
C3079
C3003
D4047
C3080

LIM SUOK FUNG

AMARJIT KAURA A/P MOR SINGH
CAPT NORMALA MOHAMED
ZOLKIPLY BIN TAK ABDULLAH
SEAN EESHWARAN SINNAVEERAN
NUR SABIRAH BT RAMLEE

NUR ATIRA HUSNA BT ABDUL RANI
CHIN SI YEN

RAJA NOR SHAHIRAH

YEW EE QING,EDRIC

NGUI MING YOU

HAZLENE ISMAIL

FANG HAO MUN

YIM QI HERN

NURUL SHARINA BT ANUAR
KHALPNA A/P RAJANDHIRAN
PATIMAH BINTI PAWAWOI

LOW YIK HAN

LIEW WAI LOON

ELLIE CHUAH

LIM LAY EAN

LAIROU YI

NUR SYUHADA BINTI MOHD ASARI
SHARIFAH NURLIN ATIQAH BT WAN IDRUS
ROHAYU BINTI JAAFAR

NAH JING CHOO

LIM KIM CHUN

MOHD SYARIEL HAQYMY
JASWANT SINGH

TAN CHIN BOCK

HUI LE-GLEUT

NUR HAYATI BINTI KHAIRUDIN
ISKANDAR ZULQARNAIN BIN WAN AZMAN SHAH
MOHD FAUZI BIN SATARI

EVELYN CHAN YING ZHI
BALAKRISHNAN MADHAVAN

FAN JIA LING

KERH LAI HEONG

HAYATI BINTI HASHIM

LEE SUN MUN

MOHD NASIR BIN LEMAN

NURUL SAKELA BINTI RAMLEE
RAIHANA BT AHMAD RAHIMI

NG QI XIANG

YAP KAH KEE

NURUL MUIZZAH BT MOHD ALI
KONG MEI WAN

K.RAJAPPA

NOR HAFIZA BT MOHAMAD
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193
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196
197
198
199
200
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202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

222
223
224
225
226

228
229
230

232
233
234
235
236
237
238

95

96

96

97

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
98

105
106
107
99

108
109
110
111
112
113
100
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
101
102
103
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
104
129
130
105
106
107
108

72
24
37
73
23
38
38
39
40
41
24
39
25
42
40
25
74
43
44
41
42
45
43
26
26
46
44
45
27
28
47
27
28
29
48
49
46
47
50
29
30
31
30
51
52
75
76
77
78

F6069
D4050
C3029
F6006
E5077
G7075
C3032
C3089
C3064
C3025
E5020
G7124
D4008
C3021
G7141
E5078
F6038
C3037
C3104
G7007
G7031
C3005
G7130
D4002
E5075
C3028
G7133
G7078
E5021
E5002
C3035
D4042
D4017
D4015
C3067
C3039
G7099
G7074
C3108
E5046
E5089
E5051
D4049
C3115
C3114
F6015
F6037
F6012
F6023

RYAN LIM CHUNG-IAN

MOHD RASID BIN OSMAN

NG SUE PENG

MUHAMMAD FUAD HAZIQ

FOO MEE KIT

SEE CHUI'YIN

ANANTHY A/P RAJENDRAN

TUAN NUR AZIERA BINTI TUAN PUTERA
AMALIA SAIFUL NIZAM

HO ZIAO FUNG

LAW SHIH JIA

NUR FARRA AZIERA BT ABDULLAH
NAMADASON.A

NOR'AIN BINTI KASHIM

UARDATUL FARHA

MIMI LINDA BINTI ISA

NORZHAFRA AFIQ BIN NORZHARIL NIZAM
NUR HAZWANI SALLEH

VIOLA

SITI NUR AISYAH BT MOHD SAZALI
NUR SYAMIN AQILA RAFIEI

LIM MEI SEE

NUR SYAQILA SAHAR

KHIRUDDIN SAID

WONG WAI LI

LEE PIEH WEN

NIK'NU MYRA BT NIK FARUK

NUR AZILAH HANIM BINTI MOHAMAD NASIR
NURUL YASMIN BINTI MAZNAN
JAMAEYAH BINTI AHMAD

TAN GEOH HWA

YEOW HOCK GUAN

KIKUCHI SACHITO

KHO CHOON SIEW

ROHAYU BT HARON

ZALIMAH BINTI DARMANSYAH
CHEN YAN TING

SEE HUI CHING

HAZLINDA BINTI LAIDY

RADHA KUMARI MANOKARAN

LEE SOOK ENG

WONG POH CHEE

AHMAD NIZAM BIN OMAR

LT AMIZAH BT RAMATULLAH KHAN
LT NUR HIDAYAH BINTI NOOR AZMAN
WONG DECKY

THAM JIA JIAN

CHEN KAI XIONG

TAN JIA XIAN
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239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

253
254
255
256
257

259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

131
132
133
134
109
110
135
136
137

138
112
139
140
141
113
142
143
144
145
146
147
114
148
115
149
150
151
152
116
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

48
49
50
51
79
80
53
54
52
31
32
81
33
53
54
82
34
55
35
55
56
36
32
37
83
56
57
58
59
84
60
61
62
63
57
58
38
39
59
60
64
65
66
67
61
68
62
63
64

G7016
G7017
G7022
G7015
F6016
F6020
C3103
C3049
G7086
D4040
E5010
F6017
E5085
G7024
G7028
F6014
E5043
G7097
E5018
C3001
G7116
E5088
D4014
E5054
F6013
C3006
G7115
G7114
G7008
F6026
G7018
G7027
G7026
G7145
C3052
C3031
E5049
E5048
C3073
C3078
G7100
G7085
G7101
G7090
C3053
G7123
C3022
C3013
C3051

CHONG BAO QI

TAN YEE YIN

LIEW KAH LING

SOH WEN TING

TAY YONG SHENG

YOONG WEI CHEN

JULIANA ABU BAKAR

MALAH BATUMALY
CHEERMINYI

CHUAH KEAN KOK

MASLINDA BT BAHARI

KOKJIN HAO

CHOONG MION FAI

YAP HWEI XIN

YAP HWEI LI

FAN JIA AN

JULIA LYNN HEMPERLY

POON XIN YI

YANG YOKE CHIN

CHOONG PEI WEN

CHIN SI HUI

CAPT FAEZAH BINTI MAT YAMIN
KONG SEE HOH

JUANA JOE

TAN KAH HIM

LIM JIEH SHI

JAMIE LIM MAE WAN

KAM WAY XAN

AFIQAH CHEAH BINTI AIMAN CHEAH
YAP WIN SAM

KOK HUI YEE

LIM PEL Yl

THAM HIEW YANN

NUR DHANIA IRDINA BT ZUL AZIZAN
NOR MANISAH BINTI MAHMMAD
PREMALA A/P NAGARATNAM
YEONG WAI TENG

YU LAI MOI

NURARBAKYAH BT ZAINAL ABIDIN

YONG SHIOW WEI

CATHERINE MAH

YONG KAI XUAN

HENG ANN KEE ANGENLINE
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	A- MEN SENIOR - 10.7KM
	B - MEN JUNIOR VETERAN - 10.7KM
	C- WOMEN SENIOR - 6.7KM
	D - MEN SENIOR VETERAN - 6.7KM
	E - WOMEN VETERAN - 6.7KM
	F - MEN JUNIOR - 6.7KM
	G - WOMEN JUNIOR - 6.7KM
	Men (Men Overall) 10.7KM Results
	Men Only 6.7KM Results
	Women Only 6.7KM Results
	Overall Results (Men & Women) 6.7KM

